


KAWASAKI

PARTS CATALOGUE

Left Side View



PARTS LIST INTRODUCTION

This parts catalogue lists parts and sub-asemblies provided as spare parts for the KAWASAKI  Z200 A7

Whan it becomes necessary to replace parts, always use KAWASAKI GENUIN PARTS which have passed strict
inspection which guaranties guality and performance.
1. COMPOSITION OF THE PART NUMBER

1-1  Part Number {O1d Styla) IMew Styla)

000 00 — 000 —C0 000 Q0 - Q000 — 00
T _r I ———Coler Code j
Froduction Mumber

Classitication Mumbser

Basic Group Mumber
12 Standard Hardwares Numbear
N0 O D000 A

4%

IS0 Code

Stre Mumbser

= Material of Surface treatment Coda (Alphabot)
ltem Number

2. ABBREVIATIONS
1. WHEN EXH USE P/No
Abbrevialed from the phrase “When exhausted, usa P/No,

aF

which indicates thal the new parts
be used for replacement, but old parts in stock may be used until exhausted.
2. USE P/No, UNTL EXH
Abbreviated from the phrase “Usa P/No, untl exhausted” which indicates old part can ba ugad
replacemant until supplies are exhausted.
1. E/No, and Below. E/No. and Above.
These are applied 1o the part requested 1o use only for engines having the serial number and
helow {or abowve)
4. "AR" indicates the part is 10 be used “as required” |t used malnly for bulk items such as liquid gasket.
. ALTY indicates the part may be used as “alternate”, if another part called for that location is nol avaiable.

I B, ST o Standard | O, 1" 1 T rcinnerinmiiee  THiCKRESS

mn

LT T Assembly PR ..oirre Ply Rating MNP, . Mot Procurable
Ref. .oieen Reference Hex: i Hexagonal ] kPR ey Inside Dlameter
| Lett Hand L i Langth L H 1 R Clurside Diameter
BiH. caaa Right Hand d e Diameter o ol TR As Reguired '
AT s Alternata i B R Mot Avallable Coh . Cut Away
Womivinaas Width

3. HOW T ORDER PARTS

Always without fail include three ilems exactly as listed in this Part Catalogue in your parts order.

(1] wypeand model of motoreyvels

(2} Colur Code
Specify the color using color cade and name withaut fail for ordering of paintad parts.
Example: BI00T-117-4M  TANK, fusl Cerulean Blue

(3} Part Mame
Part not shown dissssembled in the illusirations of this Parts Calalogue are not sold separately; only Lhe
complete Units ar next higher assamblias illustrated, are supplied as spare parts.
Please be advised to order the parts in Yypescript inslesd of hand-writing Lo avoid the mistake expected.

KAWASAK] HEAVY INDUSTRIES, LTD.
ENGINE AND MOTORCYCLE GROUP

1-1, Kawasaki-cho, Akashi, Hyogo Pref. Japan
Fib. 25, 1077 No. 99997-687 <



B4 Kawasaki
1200-A1

INDEX
1. Cylinder Head, Cylinder .......Page 1 3.: Rocker Arm, Malve .. ..uvwwocins Page 5
]
ﬂ ~ L]
% ‘T ? 1 T G

fdb;, u ke ","P

: T

g\“@,ﬁé 2 | o o S

b

-
P
(/P

- |

|
1 ) <
|

4. Cam, Cam Chain, Chain Tensioner . . Page 7




5. Piston, Crankshaft ............. Page 9 8. Transmission Gears ............ Page 15




11.

Electrical Equpment ... ... Page 28

ol 4

%8
Vi
Er-;; __J_,_;&
o
%ﬁ_.__'-‘
= &
(F

D — - o)

13. 0il Pump, Ol Filter, Til Strainer . . Page 25

ey

s o]l |
o
(Y]
L -
T i
i o F X_—m




17, FFAME . et e et ene e Page 33 | 19-2. Swing Arm, Rear Shock Absarber. .Page 41




21.

Page 59

Page 61




32. Speedometer, Tachometer lgnition Switch
Page 75




el

-------------------

33 Head Lamp ... ivn i o Page 79

Page 81




Z200-A1

1. Cylinder Head, Cylinder

£ Kowasalo Heavy Industres, Ltd, 1877



I Z200-A1
I 1. Cylinder Head, Cylinder
]
I i Ref. No. Part No, Part Mama Chuanlily Remarks
1 82003-220 BOLT, hex head, 8x 233 4
2 S2070-015 SPARK PLUG, NGK B-TES
I 92070015 SPARK PLUG, ND W-22ES 1
3 92065 104 GASKET, tschometer gear 1
I 4 92050075 OIL SEAL, tachonetar gear 1
B g2087-011 GUIDE, tachomater gear 1
G B2055-006 03" RING 1
I 1 13223.012 GEAR, tachometer 1
i 92004-066 STUD, 6x 27 2 '
I 9 11002-027 CYLINDER HEAD 1
3 10 16065-045 HOLDER, carburetor 1
11 220B0G174 SCREW, pan head, B x 14 P
I 12 02037178 CLAMP, carbureter holdar 1
13 220805254 SCREW, pan head § x 25 1
I 14 110041004 GASKET, cylinder head 1
15 92065006 “0 RING 3
16 82042033 PIM, dowel, 10 m/m 2
I 17 82055-105%' 0 RING, cam chain wnnel 1
18 110056-153 CYLINDER 1
I 19 82003-207 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 28 1
20 11009-043 GASKET, cylinder base 1
I 21 g92042-033 PIN, dowel, 10 m/m 2
! & Kwesak) Heavy Industries, Lud, 1977



£200-A1

2. Rocker Cap, Breaker Cap

Ref. Mo Part Mo, Part Mame Cuantity Remarks
1 92003178 BOLT, hex head, Bx 25 4
2 11007004 CAP, rockar 2
3 82065-112 " RING, rocker cap 2
4 22080675 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 25 2
5 14027 022.2H CAP hreaker 1 Barrol
i5 14050.012 GASKET, breaker cap 1
22080625 SCREW, pen head, 6 x 25 b
2050079 OlIL SEAL 1
21136070 COVER, breaker 1

0 92055107

0 HING, breaker cover

) Kawasaki Heowy Industries, Lid, 1977



2. Rocker Cap, Breaker Cap

Z200-A1

(LR

§

A
b '-“.
LL Y

A
N

EEARAY

F Kavwasaki Heavy Iodustries, Ltd, 1947



£200-A1

2. Rocker Arm, Valve

3 avwasaldd Heawy Industries, Ltd. 1677



Z200-A1
3. BRocker Arm, Valve
-I Ref. Mo. Part Mo, Part Mama Quantity Hamarks
1 22080614 SCREW, pan head, 6= 14 1
bl 14014-034 FLATE, positioning 1
3 12020004 SHAFT, rocker arm 2
4 12016012 ARM, rocker 2
b 92016-061 NUT, adjusting 2
6 92013003 SCREW, adjusting 7
7 120711004 SPLIT KEEFPER 4
B 12009-006 RETAINER, valve spring 2
9 12007013 SPRING, valve outer 2
10 12007014 SPRING, wvalve inner 2z
3 11 920480716 OIL SEAL, RV371295 2
12 12010-006 SEAT, walve spring inner 2 hid, = 234
13 12010005 SEAT, valve spring outer 2 0.0 = D
14 12006012 GUID, inlet valve 1
15 12006-013 GULHDE, exhaust valve 1
16 12004018 VALVE, inlet 1
17 12005-010 VALVE, exhaust 1

) Kawasaki Heavy |rdustries, Lt 1877



ZZ00-A1

4. Cam, Cam Chain, Chain Tensioner

Ref. No. Part MNa. Fart Mame Cuantity Remarks

1 92003-208 BOLT, hex head, 6% 11 2

? 12048-010 SPROCKET, cam 1

3 21070013 CHAIN, cam 1

4 12044-018 SHAFT, cam 1

b5 12053023 GUIDE A, cam chain 1

B 12053024 GUIDE B, cam chain 1

7 110GOE30 BOLT, hex head, 6= 30 1

B 82027166 COLLAR, cam chain guida 1

a9 13116.1003 ROD, push 1

L11] O2081-131 SPRING, chain tensioner 1
11 12063002 GUIDE, push rod 1
12 Q0TG5 MUT, ook 1
13 82065018 O RING 1
14 12064005 CAP, cam chain tensioner 1

15 0221028 WASHER, Plain, 12¢ x 5dx 11 1 Staal
16 82022-71030 WASHEHR, Plain, 12¢ x 4 58 x 2t 1 My lan

i3 I awasaki Heavy Industries, Lid 1877




4. Cam, Cam Chain, Chain Tensioner

Z200-A1

@ Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid, 1977



Z200-A1

5. Piston, Crankshaft

) Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid, 1977



Z200-A1
5. Piston, Crankshaft
Het. No Part Ma, Fart MName Cluantity Remarks
1 82036021 CIHCLIP, piston pin b
? 13002026 PIN, piston 1
3 130085005 RING SET, piston, 8.T.D 1
130255004 HING SET, piston, 0.020° O/S (1 )
13024-6005 RING SET, piston, 0.040" O/S (1) }Qﬂ"””
4 13001083 PISTON, 5T.D 1
13029-1001 PISTON, 0.020" Q/S Y
13027-1001 PISTON, 0.040" 0/S (1) }Gmn
5 130531055 CRANKSHAFT ASSY 1 !
5] 13044-5007 COMNECTING ROD ALSY 1
7 q2028-127 SPACER, side 2
o 13036035 CRANK PIN 1
g 13034-031 NEEDLE HEARING, higend 1
10 13037-5001 CHANKSHAFT, L. H 1
1M 13038060 CHANKSHAFT, AL H 1
12 13121035 GEAR, primary 1
13 92022170 WASHER, plain 1
14 55140312 PIM, dowel 3 x 12 1
15 16084-018 GEAH, oil pump 1
16 42081611 WASHER, lock, 16 m/m 1
17 S16B 1600 NUT, 16 m/m 1

10—

O Mawasaki Heavy Industries, Ld 1877



2200-A1

6. Crankcase

Ref. Ma. Part Mo, Part Mama Cuantity Remarks
1 22180616 SCREW, countersunk head, 6 x 16 2]
2 1401 4-036 PLATE, crankshafl bearing positioning 2
3 92045-037 BEARING, ball, #8308 1
4 92028-132 BUSHING, ocutput shatt 1
b 92042-032 PIN, dowel, 14 m/m 2
(6 14001-5001 CHANKCASE SET 1
7 TADGT -00G BEREATHER JOINT 1
B 92066064 PLUG ?
9 92045038 BEARING, ball, # 6006 1

10 14014037 PLATE, transmission bearing positioning 1
11 22080614 SCHEW, pand head, 6 x 14 3
12 16078-002 GASKET 1
13 1GO78-002 CAP 1
14 22080675 SCREW, pan head, G x 70 1
15 22080655 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 55 3
16 131681010 PLATE 1
17 22080614 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 14 2
1 14011 4-0485 PLATE, cam chain positioning 1
149 q2060-077 O1L SEAL, push rod 1
20 G2050-0H2 OIL SEAL, output shaft 1
21 T20B0630 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 30 8
22 G2050-082 OIL SEAL, gear shiftshaft 1
23 O20ES-097 GASKET, il drain plug 1
24 S2066-0653 PLUG, oil drain 1
25 B20456-060 NEEDRLE BEARING 1
26 60186205 BEARING, hall, £ 8208 1

@1 Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid. 1877

11



Z200-A1
rins, Ltd, 1877

& Kawasaki Heavy Indust

12-

6. Crankcase



£200-A1

7. Clutch

ries. Ltd. 1977

) Kawasaki Heavy [ndust

13



£200-A1

8.  Transmission Gears

Ret. Mao. Part Mo. Part Mame Cuantity Remarks
1 g2022.279 WASHER, plain, 78 m/m 1
7 1312810272 ZND'GEAR, drive shaft 1 15T
3 82033025 CIRCLIP, 25 m/m 3
! a2024-039 WASHER, Inck, 27 m/m 2
5 12134026 ATH GEAR, drive shaft 1 207
G 13132.047 3RD GEAR, drive shaft 1 207
7 92022198 WASHER, plain 1
G 13136057 TOP GEAR, drive shaft 1 T
] 18127053 SHAFT, drive 1
10 HAZA34 WASHER, plain, 35 m/m 2
11 2040067 BEARING, neadie 1
12 B2015.1013 MNUT, lock, 16 mim 1
13 2022107 WASHER, lock 1
14 13144069 EMGINE SPROCKET, 16T 1
15 2027287 COLLAR, engine sprocket 1
16 92055022 0 RING 1
17 13128045 SHAFT, output 1
18 13131044 2ND GEAR, output shaft 1 26T
14 L2022.198 WASHEH, plain 1
n 13135-032 4TH GEAR, output shaft 1 2T
21 92033025 CIRCLIP, 256 mim 3
a2 92024030 WASHER, lock, 27 m/m 2
23 13133.044 ZRD GEAR, output shaft 1 IET
24 13137037 TOP GEAH, output thaft 1 19T
25 13129-058 LOW GEAR, output shaf 1 297
26 92026-114 SPACER 1
27 13073013 IDLE GEAR, kickstarter 1
28 92022.270 WASHER, plain, 30 m/m 1
74 92046-007 BEAHIMNG, nesdls 1 KT172314
a0 92033-032 CIRELIP 1

£ Kawasaki Heavy Industrics, Ltd, 1977



8. Transmission Gears

Z200-A1

16—

& Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ld, 1877



Z200-A1

9, Gear Shift Mechanism

B Koweasabki Heawy Industries, Ltd, 1977



I Z200-A1
I 8. Gear Shift Mechanism
it Ref. Na. Part Mo Part Name Cuamlily Remarks
l 1 13181020 SWITCH, neutral indicator 1
2 137038004 DRUM ASSY, gear shift 1
I 3 480.2400 CIRCLIP, 24 mim 1
4 13145007 OIS, shift drum operating 1
I 5 61040406 PIN, dowel, 4 x 6 2
B B2046-036 BEARING, ball, #6205 1
13142.019 HOLDER, gear shift dium 1
I H 9204)11-166 BOLT, aear shift drum 1
it 2200614 SCREW, pon head, 6x 14 2 .
I 10 13169 014 PLATE, shift drum positioning 1
| 11 13200.016 ROD, shift ! 120 % 93.7
12 13140074 SHIFT FORK, ZND & 38D !
I 13 TATA007F 3 SHIFT FORK, LOW 1
14 13140 076 SHIFT FORK, 4TH & TOP 1
I 14 13209017 ROD, shifs 1 12k 217
16 B2 WASHER, plan 1
17 O2043-131 BIN, neutral positioning 1
I n 92081-112 SPRING, nmeurral positinning 1
18 u2001-182 BOLT, neutral positioning 1
I 20 13242020 LEWVER ASSY, gear shift 1
21 1315700/ BUSH, shift padal 1
22 110G BOLT, hix head, G x 20 1
I 23 92083028 SPRING, shift pedal return 1
24 12161043 LEVER ASSY, gear shift A 1
X 25 13161-044 LEVER ALSY, pgearsniftB 1
I 26 GAET-149 SPRING 1
I 27 48051300 CIRCLIP, 13 mim 1
I & Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid, 19/7



Z200-A1

10, Kickstarter Mechanism

Retf, MNa, Part No, Part Name Quantity Remarks
1 1I0E0GETE BOLT, hex head, 6 x 18 2
2 13206-012 GUIDE, kickshaft 1
3 12072017 STOPPER, kickshaft 1
4 g2022-269 WASHER, plain 1
5 AROJTRDD CIRCLIP, 16 m/m ?
G §2022-315 WASHER, plain 2
7 B2081.122 SPRING, ratchet 1
13078-000 RATCHET 1
13068034 GEAR, kickstarter 1 .

1 13066-044 SHAFT, kickstarter 1
11 92082-003 SPRING, kickstarter 1
12 13070011 GUIDE, kickstarter spring 1
13 92022-118 WASHER, plain 1
14 THGORT2 BOLT, hex head, 8 x 32 1
16 13058065 PEDAL ASSY, Kickstarter 1
G 13063-004 RUBHEHR, kickstartar padal 1
17 02081-154 SPRING, kickstarter pedal 1
18 BO0A0B00 BALL, steal, 1/4" 1
19 13061031 BOSS, kickstarter pedal 1

20 Q2022-318 WASHER, plain 1 1.1
21 482K0100 CIRCLIP, 10 m/m 1

2 Kaowasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1977

i
e
[i=]




Z200-A1

10. Kickstarter Mechanism

3 Kawasak | Heavy Industries, Lrd, 1307



Z200-A1

Engine Covers

11.

14

[R.H]

B Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid. 1977



I Z200-A1
I 11. Engine Covers
Ref No, Part Mo, Part Mame Cuantity Remarks
I 1 20091013 SCREW, pan head, & = 20
i 02055-109 “0" RING, 5.67
I K 140:37-098-2H COVER, dynamo 1 Harral
4 92055108 "Q” RING, 1257 1
I 5 22080630 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 30 7
i1 220B06RR SCREW, pan head, 6 x BB 4
7 14037-087-2H COVER, L.H engine 1 Barral
I g 14045 031 GASKET. L.H engine cover
] D2042.007 PIN, dowel, B m/m 4 '
I 10 92027279 COLLAR, push rod 1
1 11 BANGE-O6L PLUG 1
12 14026-037-2H COVER, chain 1 Rarral
I 13 52005 1001 GAUGE, ol level 1
14 14046037 GASKET, R.H angine cover 1
I 1% 14032-5001 2H COVER, R.H engine 1
16 16115-013 PLUG, oil fillter 1
17 G2055-049 0 RING, ail tillter plug 1
I 8 220B0630 SCREW, pan head, 8= 30 12
19 92060-078 OIL SEAL, kick starter 1
I K awasak | Haawy Invastrins, | rd 15T

22—



Z200-A1

12, Carburetors

Ref, Ma. Part Mo, Part Name Quantity Hemarks
1 160011028 CARBURETOR ASSY 1
2 49006-1007 CAP, cable adjuster 1
3 16004-1001 CAP, mixzing chamber 1
i 16002-1002 ADJUSTER, cabla 1
] THODS-T007 TOF, mixing chamber 1
[ TTO0E- 1026 GASKET, mixing chamber top 1
7 82081 1034 SPRING, throttle valve 1
160071003 SEAT, throttle valve spring 1
D2037-1039 CIRCLIP, "jet needle 1
n TE009-1005 JET NEEDLY 1
11 TE25- 10003 VALVE, throttle 1
12 BA037-1040 CLAMP, fuel hose 2
13 420581014 HOSE, fuel 1
14 92001.1051 BOLT, banjn 1
15 Q2022101 WashHEH, plan 2
16 920051002 CONNECTOR, banjo 1
17 110081027 GASKET, float valve seat 1
g 160301002 FLOAT VALVE ASSY 1
19 16065-1006 HOLDER, needle jet 1
20 92063-1009 MaAIN JET, # 105 1 ETD
920631008 MAIN JET, £ 100 i1 |
92063-1007 MAIN JET, £ 110 (1) .
g2062-1010 MAIN JET £ 115 (1) HEbiRa
820631011 MaIN JET, 2120 113
1 82064-1002 PILOT JET, £38 1
22 2431011 PRI, float 1
23 16031-1003 FLOAT 1
24 11000-1028 GASKET, float chamber 1
25 g2055-1003 “O" RING, drain screw 1
28 LEO0H-1003 SUCREW, drain 1
27 52050 111 HOSE, fuel overfiow 1
28 16044-003 CLAMP, ovel folw hose 1
20 gA037-1041 CLIP, float chamber fitting 1
an 16014 1003 SCREW, pilot air adjust 1
a1 G2055-1013 " RING 1
32 B70H1-1038 SPRING, pilot air adjust scrow 1
83 160271004 SCREW, throttle stop 1
A4 B2081-1026 SPHING, throttle stop scraw 1

3 Wawasakl Heowy |ndustries, Lwd 1977




12. Carburetors

£200-A1

e K awasaki Heavy lodustries, Ld, 1877



2208-A1

13, Ol Pump, OQil Filter, Qil Strainer

) Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid, 1977

— e



£200-A1
13, Oil Pump, Oil Filter, Qil Strainer
Ref. Mo, Part Mo, Fart MName Quantity Remarks
1 16080004 FILTER ASSY, oil
2 92071101 GRAMMET, oil filter 2
3 16156-002 PIFE ASSY, oil 1
4 92136-002 PISTON 1
5 92081.043 SPRING, piston 1
5] 92043123 SPRING PIN 1
7 16104002 STRAINER ASSY, oil 1
] a2071-100 GROMMET, oil stramar 1
Q TROEZ-066 Ol PUMP ASSY 1 .
0 TH147 006 BODY, oll pump 1
11 167154 6001 ROTOR, ail pump 1
12 551A0B08 PIM, dowel, 6 x 8 1
13 16142006 COVER, ail pump 1
1 16085026 GEAH, oll pump driven 1
15 Q2042 062 PIN, dowel, 4 x 12,8 1
16 220B0614 SCREW, pan hesd, § x 14 1
17 22080625 SCCHEW, pan head, 8 % 25 3
18 51 AD0GOHE PIM, dowsl, Gx 8 2
149 16084009 GASKET, oil pump 1

26-

) Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lud. 1977



2200-A1

14, Muffler, Air Cleaner

| Quantity
AHEEE
Flm|Llolm
212|%2|2|
L
Ref. Mo, Part No. Part Mame I . = Remarks
|
1 18067-004 GASKET, exhaust pipe holder | 11111
2 Q2027-218 COLLAHR, sxhaust pipe 22 |2|2|2
A TROGE-061 HOLDER, axhaust pips 1 1 1 1 1
92017014 NUT, lock, & m/m 2|2 2.2 |2
5 18001-1030 MUFFLER ASSY 111 |11
WHN EXH USE 18001-1018 I
THOOT-I0TH MUFFLER ASSY PUETY | T .{1J|{l]
i AT08 1000 WASHER, plain, 10 m/m 1 1 1 1 1
r 113181014 BOLT, hex head, 10 x 14 L 30 O I e I |
1 18024037 BRACKET, muttier T IO
a AGTFOB00 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m |22 (2|22
10 TI0GOB20 BOLT, hex head, B x 20 212|122 |2|
11 92075015 DAMPER RUBRER 13|11 ]A1
12 o010 AlR CLEANER ASSY 1(1 111
WHN EXH USE 110101009
11070- 1008 AIR CLEANER ASSY (OB 1)
13 B2016-062 MLUT . air cleaner cap fitting 11111111
14 11012072 CAF, air cleaner 111 111
WHN EXH USE 110121014
110121014 CAP, air cleangr (W1 01y
16 11013068 ELEMENT, aircieaner 111111711
16 220B0610 SCREW, pan head, 6% 10 2 (2|2 |22
17 92037-178 CLAMP, inler pipe 212 |2 |2 |=2
8 2F0R0525A SCREW, pan head, 5225 | 2|2 (2|2 |2
18 11015065 PIPE, inlet ‘ 0 e e O O
20 §2059-138 TLIRE, braathar G O O I s B
21 Q2037-213 CLAMP, breather tube | 2|2 |2 22
|
il

) Kawasak| Heavy Industries, Ltd 1977

-




14, Muffler, Air Cleaner

2290-A1

28

) Kawasak] Heavy Industries, Lid. 1977



£200-A1

15. Contact Breaker, Autmatic Timming Advancer  Electrical Equpment

T Kawasak | Heavy Industries, L 1877

28—



Z200-p1
15. Contact Braker, Autmatic Advancer, Electrical Equipment
Ref. No. Part No. Fart Name Cuantity Remarks

1 310G0G00 HUT, &mim 2

2 21013036 CONDEMNCER 1

3 21121093 COIL, ignition 1

4 21160006 CAP, spark plug 1

5 310G0600 MUT, 68 m/im Z

5 21164005 SWITCH ASSY, msgnetic 1

/ 21064002 PAMPER, magnatic switch shock 1

B 21066029 REGULATOR 1

9 220R0614 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 14 2 '
0 11353 BREAKER ASSY, contact 1

11 Q20322 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 14 1

12 92022323 WASHER, plain 1

13 22080610 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 10 2

14 220R04060 SCREW. panhead, 4 x 6 2

15 ARTE D400 WASHER, spring, 4 m/m 2

16 41180400 WASHER, plain, 4 m/m P

17 26001-1020 WIHING HARNESS, braaker 1

15 210081002 BREAKER. contact 1

14 210211007 BASE, contact breaker 1
20 21019-005 FELT, o 1 )
21 21148-013 ADVANCER, sutmatic timming 1

22 55140308 PIN, dowel, 3x 8 1

=)}~

0 Koawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd 1977



Z200-A0

16, Starter Moter, Dynamo

Ret MNo. Fart No, Part Mame Cluantity Remarks
1 92037-184 CLAMP, stator harmess 1
2 22080614 SCREW, pan hesd, Bx 14 1
3 020371020 CLAMP, cable 1
L] 21003-1002 STATOR ASSY 1
5 22080625 SCHREW, pan head, 6= 25 3
G HHEN-173 BOLT, hex head, 10 x 40 1
7 G200 WOODRUFF KEY 1
H 210071007 ROTOR 1
9 92081.159 SPRING, starter cluteh 1 '
10 92044132 PIM, starter clutch 1
i 2122006 ROLLER, sterter clutch 1
14 13184008 CLUTCH, startar 1
14 42003104 BOLT, Bx 10 3
14 21170:005 GEAR, starter clutch 1
15 A1040-005 CHAIN, dynamo 1
16 A170E-00 7 MOTOR ASSY, starter 1
17 12046-1004 SPROCKET, starter motor i
H 92033037 CIRCLIP, 13 m/m 1
1 21026 002 WASHER, plain, 14 m/im 1 021t
20 #1025-009 WASHER, plain, 14 m/im 1 051
21 21027005 Q" RING, 428 m/m 1
22 21017 020 CAP, storter motor terminal 1
23 31280600 MUT, & mfm 1
24 ABTFOB00 WASHER, soring, G mim 1
20 260111070 WIRE, starter motor lead 1
26 21027 -006 T RING, $2mim 1
27 21025010 WASHER, thrust, 1.6z 1
28 21025011 WASHER, thrust, 0.2t AR
20 21038-004 BERUSH, carhon 2
30 21040.004 SPRING, carbon brush 7
a 92003-178 BOLT, hex head, 6:x 25 2
a2 ABT1FDE00 WASHER, spring, & mim 2
33 S2001-1046 BOLT, hex hesd, B = 130 o

&1 K awasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd 1877




16. Starter Motor, Dynamo

Z200-A1

.

& Kawasaki Heavy Indiustrias, Ltd, 197/



Z200-A1

17. Frame {1/2)

W GERMANY TYPE

o
|

3132 33

34

61 Kawasaki Heavy |ndustries, Ltd 1877

J3-




I £200-A1
17. Frame (1/2)
i
L Cruantity
| HEEHE
1S3 <|8 |3
| 2|z Z |
I Ref. Mo, Part Mo, Part Name 5 Harmarks
1 92000-022 NUT, steering lock 0 ER I O G |
I 2 46098-012 CAP, steering stem JENSHELE
3 92047-014 CONE, steeting stem bearing gl | 11 Lipyjars
I 4 GOOAOGID BALL, steel, 3/16 2323|2323\ 23
b 82048009 RACE, steering stem bearing T 1|1 )1]1 Uppor
5] O92048-005 RACE, steering stem baaring Y O IR 8 R Y I | L civanr '
! GOOADEDD BALL, stesl 1/4 19 1919 |14] 19
i) 9rOA7-010 CONE | steering stem baaring cover g ol I G ol B 2 [
8 32002165 FRAME i 1 1
32002176 FRAME 1 1
10 92075101 DAMPER RUBBER, fuel tank e e PR W ) e
11 BIN3 7202 CLAMP, cable, L. H , R ) 2 T L A
17 A1 TR0G00 WASHER, pimin, 8 m/m £ e = R O e )
1 AGTF OGO WASHER, spring, & m/m b T | E I o 5
14 11080612 BOLT, hex head G x 12 g A2
16 92037203 CLAMP, cahla B H. 1 1 1 1 1
16G B2075-2B4 DAMPER HUBBER, fuel tank g 20 O S Y s A
17 32030069 PLATE, tront engina mounting o) e o o AR 5 2 )
i 11080860 BOLT, hex haad 8« G0 et PO o ) e 0 o 1
19 92017-013 MNUT, lock. B m/m | &6 |66
20 11080865 BOLT, hex head Bx 65 202 F &2
21 113810110 BOLT, hex head, 10x 110 22022 2
22 92019-021 MUT, lock, 10 m/m o2 - ) e O I
23 32028-1008 ODRACKET, rear engine mounting R L O - O B
24 451F0800 WASHER, spring, B m/m C- S R Ol . G B
25 11080815 BOLT, hex head, 8 x 16 4 4 & |14 4
26 11RDE3S BOLT, hex head, 8% 35 e e Bt e
[ |
I b=l
E Kawasaki Hoawy Industries, L, 18977
—34-



Z200-A1

17. Frame {(2/2}

Cuantity
_ AR
I = 0 e A
c'm| L (9 m
= i | m 0
Z | X 2
a I
Hat, No, Part Mo Part Name E Remarks
27 41080600 WASHER, plain, 8 m/m 2|2 2
28 92017-014 NUT, lock, 6 m/m 212
29 LOCK ASSY, steering 1| 1 Local
Procuramismnl
30 KEY SET 1 1 Fterm
31 92008-007 SCREW, tapping 1 1
32 92007003 WASHER, wave 1| 1
43 27031005 CAP, steoring lock 1 1
34 2703200 SPRING, steering lock 1 1




17.

Frame (2/2)

Z200-A1

W. GERMANY TYPE

313233 34 .-

—36-

3 Kawasak | Haauy Industries, Ll 1977



Z2200-A1

19-1, Swing Arm, Bear Shock Absorber

Quantity
2l 2|3 |3
c|lm Lo |m
HNEE
Hef, Mo, Part No, Part Nama E | Remarks
1 33032037 SHAFT, swing arm pivot i M T e i o
2 92020-003 NUT, shock absorber fitling 2
3 461F1000 WASHING, spring, 10 m/m ala alala ;
4 AT1B 1000 WASHER, plain, 10 m/m 5 R ) I 2|2
5] 82022044 WASHING, plain & 3| |2 ‘
6 45014120 SHOCK ABSORBER, rear vl o ‘ 2|2
7 450170156 BUSHING, shock sbsorber rublyer 2R R 2 ‘ Uippar
g 45017012 BUSHING, shock absorber rubber B2 2 I 2|2 Lowar
1] A5016-008 BUSHING, shock absorhaer b 1 |21 R | 2.2 |
10 113N1035 BOLT, hex head, 10 x 35 e i [ T |
11 33035010 CAP, swing arm e o (- Y e 8 U 3 I
12 Fa035-004 BUSHING, swing arm ) | 2|22 l
13 420361004 SLEEVE, swing arm o e i s ) I ol ‘
11 41081400 WASHER, plain, 14 m/m 1 S I R U 0 |
15 92018011 MUT, lock, 14 m/m R s 1 R R A |
18 33001-094 SWING ARM 1 1 1
17 g2003-017 BOLT, hex hasd, 10 m/m i1 c s s (B .
18 461F 1000 WASHER, spring, 10 m/m 2| 2| 22| 2
)] 31681000 NUT, 10m/m o o e L NE-Eo] - (|
20 92041-005 EOTTER PIN 2 |2 2|22
e 22003086 BOLT, hax head, 10 x 28 O I T s T I
22 43007-016 TORQUE LINK, rear brake A & [
23 33040-1001 ADJUSTER, chain 202|222
24 312B0800 NUT, 8m/m L (R ] e S e R
25 g2001-151 BOLT, chain adjuster pradl o O e 08
26 34028 009 BAR, rear footrest 2 2t |2
27 92043-079 PIN, rear footrest 2 2 i
28 5B0D2Z015 PIN, cotter, 202 18 2 2 2
29 92076020 RUBBER, rear footrest 2 2 =
20 G2022-193 WASHER, plain 2| 2 2

£ Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid. 1977

~38



Z200-A1

19-1. Swing Arm, Rear Shock Absorber

B Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1977

-40



Z£200-A1

19-2. Swing Arm, Rear Shock Absorber (W .GERMANY AND SWEDEN TYPE)

0 Kawasali Heavy Industoes, Lid, 1977

T, SN



Z200-A1

18-2. Swing Arm, Rear Shock Absorber (W.GERMANY AND SWEDEN TYPE)

__[Juanl:iw
MEEAE
ala|s|m|x
- m - a m
k- I Lii] i}
=
Retf, No, Fart No, Part MName % Remarls

1 2300110186 SWING ARM 1 1

2 32122.068 BRACKET, side stand switch 1

3 Q2076027 RUBBER, rear footrest 2 2

4 82022188 WASHER, plain z 2

o] 82043079 PIMN, rear footrest fitting 2 2

i BHOD2012 COTTER PIN,2.0% 12 2 2

7 3029.010 BRACKET, rear foolrest 2 2

g8 461F 1000 WASHER, spring, 10 m/m 2| 2

g I13R1000 NUT, 10 m/m 2 | 2

2 Kawasaki Heavy Industres, Ltd, 1977




Z200-A1

20-1. Footrests, Stands, Brake Pedal (1/2)
| Quantity
53 <a|3
zZ | = -
Rat, No, Part Mo, Part Nams N I % Remarks
|

1 24028-1002 BAR, footrest, L. H. I O O O
? 2280 WASHEHR, plain 2l2|212]| 2
3 BEODZ616 PIN, cotter, 26 % 16 212|222
4 02043-080 PIN, footrost bar 2|22 2| 2
5 207 h-306 DAMPER RUBBER 22212 2
6 92076307 DAMPER RUBBER IRERREEE
7 34004-008 BAR ASSY, footrest B B RN
B 240281003 BAR, tootrest, B H (O O L
g 13001-1003 HOLDER, footrest bar 2122122
10 461F0800 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m 4|1 4| 4 4! 4
11 1M0B0818 BOLT, hex head, 8 x 16 | 4| 4| 4|4| 4
12 43001-077 PEDAL, brake R I IR T I B
13 S11B0BOO MUT, &m/m | 11111 1] 1
14 110B062% BOLT, hex head, 6 x 25 I O M 1 | [
15 92043-080 PIMN, brake rod fitting LI S I : 1
16 43005028 SPRIMG, brake pedsl return [ 117 1 (1] 1
17 820221856 WASHER, plain | 1| 1 | 1 | 111
18 461F0B00 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m tl1l1|1]1
19 92019.013 NUT, lock, 8 m/m ‘ AEIRRERE
20 43011028 ROD, brake . 111111
21 65002015 PIN, cotter, 2.0 x 15 ' AERERENE!
22 430120072 SPRING, brake rod | 113101 %
23 82043-038 FIiN, brakered L 0 O e O A
24 a92015-042 NUT, brakerod 1111111

©) WKawasakl Heavy Industries, Lid, 1877

—f3




Z200-A1

20-1. Footrests, Stands, Brake Pedal (1/2]

£ Kawasaki Haavy Industries, Lid. 1977

—da



Z200-A1

20-1. Footrests, Stands, Brake Pedal (2/2)

£} Koawasaki Heavy Industries, | td 1877

a5



20-1, Footrests, Stands, Brake Pedal (2/2)

2200-A1

_____ﬂL_.u_:lmiL*n,.r
2127 |28
L B
Ref, Mo, Parl Mo, Part Mame : ‘ Remarls
25 BRO30E0 PIN, cotter, 3.0x 30 b A S 1
Fli 34023016 SPRING, main stand 1 1.1 (1
27 34011.060 STAND, main stand 1 1 ] 1
28 24019.011 SHAFT, miamn stand I S O
249 34025011 SPHING, side stand I O O I A '
i {4] G200 BOLT, side stand fitting i il 1]11]1
a1 Q2024.074 WASHER, lock | SN0 O I O |
32 208570089 STOPPER, side stand | 1 I 1
33 34024070 STAND, side ARUEREAE
a4 34025-010 SPRING, side stand 212 2 (2|2
Ein HE000 NUT, 10 mi/m ] I | i

B Fawasak | Heawy Industries, Lod 1977



£200-A1

20-2, Stands (W. GERMANY TYPE)

Hef. No.  Part Mo. Part Mame Cuantity Hernarks
1 220E0325A, SCREW, pan head, 3 x 25 1
1~5h 270041007 SWITCH ASSY, side stand 1 ,

3 41080300 WASHER, plain, 3m/m 1

4 46 1FO300 WASHER, spring, 3 m/m 1

5] 10803004 NUT, 3m/m 1

G 27010-1008 SWITCH, side stand 1

7 27011-020 SPRIMNG, side stand switch 1

8 32085-1070 STOPPER, side stand 1

q 34026017 SPRING, side stand 1 |; #ﬁl{:?amm:w
10 B2024.078 WASHER, lock 1 Markot
11 82003.226 BOLT, sidestand fitting 1

12 34024.070 STAND, side 1

13 34025.010 SPRING, side stand 2
14 31581000 NUT, 10 m/m 1
16 Go003030 PIN, cotter, 3.0 x 30 1
16 34023-018 EPRING, main stand 2
17 34011-054 STAND, main 1
18 340194011 SHAFT, main stand 1

Er Kawesaki Heavy [ndustries, Lid 1977

=7



20-2. Stands (W. GERMANY TYPE)

Z200-A1

16

) Kawasak] Heavy Industries, [td 19/



Z200-A1

21. Handlebar, Grips 11/2)

T Koawasal Huiwy Industries, | 1 1877




B - e e s

I 21. Handlebar, Grips {1/2)
! I Duantfw |
| o]z 3lalg
2 = F
I Ref. Mo, Part Mo Part Name € i % | I ‘ Remarks
1 56003 018 HEAR VIEW MIRROR, L. H. 1 1 |
I 56003014 REAR VIEW MIRROR, L. H. 1 1
2 56002-029 REAR VIEW MIRROR, R.H. 1 ||
I 3 27021004 SWITCH, tront brake EEREAEAE
4 ABOE1-1005 HOUSING ASSY, | H A0 T o
5 220BO6P?A SCREW, pan head, 6% 22 2|22 |22 '
I B 92027 1042 COLLAR, lever 2|2|2|2|2
| J 46056005 NUT, eable adjust lock I
I H 46055003 SCREW, cable adjust lock (NI IR
9 AGOE2-024 LEVER, clutch SERERERR
10 52019014 NUT, lock, 5 mim 2 Z |22 2
I 11 46044013 KNDR, hghting switch T T (i1
12 221B0308A SCRAEW, countersunk head, 3 x B 111,11
I 13 220803054 SCREW, pan head, 3x & 22222 i
14 82077- 100 KNOE, signal lamp switch AEREEEEE :
15 270101009 SWITCH ASSY, horn button (R I
18 220B0525A SCREW, pan head, 5% 26 G R T I A I I §
17 220B0535A SCHEW, pan hesd, 5 x 35 ERERERERE .;:
18 46091-1008 HOUSING ASSY, R.H, NERERERE
19 92077-1002 KNOB, engine stop AERERERE i
20 220B0530A SCREW, pan hesd, 5 x 30 ERER R LR i
21 220805454 SCREW. pan head, 5 x 45 BERENERE
22 45043006 KNOB, lighting :witch & 20 A S s T T8 |
23 ABDRE-O0TD LEVER, frant hrake 3 IO e T T I I
I 24 82007-002 BOLT, hex head, 8 x 38 4 | 4 4
I 5 461 F0200 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m 4 (4 (4
> ,
i

) Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid, 1977




i T i e i & R

R R - . e, S e

=
Z200-A1

21, Handlebar, Grips (2/2)

Quanlity
22|32 g
a|l@ & |m|x
| = m | 5 8 [im
I i m ﬁ
z |z =z
=) I
Ref. Mo, Part No, Part Mamea ﬁ Remarks
26 46012-008 HOLDER, handlebar 21212 2 Uppar
27 4GOI 1017 HANDLFBAF‘I, SR - | vy 1 1 1 1 1
28 16075028 RUBBER, L. H. grip RS NS I B
29 46015-041 GRIP ASSY, throttle g R oo el [, P
30 46012010 HOLDER, handle - B e A B 2 B Lavar
al 97075039 DAMPER RUBBER 4ala|aaa '
32 26011063 WIRE, luad o 2 5 T 6
a3 A60716.003 CAP, handlebar halder e el o O B
34 AG1F 1000 WASHER, spring, 10 m/m | 2 2|2 a2
35 313E 1000 NUT, 10 m/m 22| 2| 2|2
16 92041.005 COTTER PIN 2/l 22|22

) Koawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid 1877



21. Handlebar, Grips (2/2)

Z200-A1

50

2 Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid. 1877



Z£200-A1

22, Front Fark 11/2)

[ -ﬂaw.‘ﬂahi Hq_—!ﬂ'u'?' ||"'JU!I'“IBE_ [1ed 1677



e— e

e

Z208-A1
22. Front Fork {1/2)
L Cuantity -
2la|3 5|3
c|m|L |3 (m
12| E|2
L
Ref. Mo, Part Mo, Part Mame Z Rematks
1 44007207 FRONT FORK ASSY 1 I 1 1
A44001-205 FRONT FORK ASSY 1 1
Z 44041072 EQOLT, stesring stam T ulr] X1
3 440043066 WASHER, steering stem 0 IO SO O
4 AADG2-008 CAP, fork 31222
4] 44044023 CIRCLIF 21212 |22 '
G 44029022 GUIDE, spring ..o Bl B e o e
FJ 44046025 “OURING .l S N I £ B
8 44041021 BOLT, hex head, B x 40 bl B 1 B B e
) 451 FOROOD WASHER, Spring, B m/m 2|12 |2 I 2|2
10 44039078 HEAD, stesring stem S A [ PR |
1 44064.029, CAP. fork cover upper 202 2|23
12 44033087 | COVER, L. H. fork [
13 44034087 COVER, A.H. fork Y R el
14 44064020 CAP, fork cover lower 2|22 22
15 44045-049 GASKET, fork cover o I 2|2 | 9|9
16 f2047-010 COMNE, steering stem bearing ol e s ) I
17 440710-027 SEAL, steering stem 111 I 111117
182 44037-110 STEM, steering | 1 1 1
44037-113 STEM, stearing 1 1
149 'ﬂ%‘l-ﬂ?s BOLT, hex g e g ) e
20 AGTF1000 WASHER, spring, 10 m/m || | g | e
21 44026075 SPRING, fork 202|222
22 44013060 TUBE, tork inner 2la|l2l2|2
23 440104037 DUST SHIELD, fork 1 I 0 0 8 B B
24 44044 020 CIRCLIP | 52|22l
25 44009028 OlL SEAL el I ol B - T

54—

T Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1977



Z200-A1

22, Frant Fork (2/2)

Quantity
EXEFE
= T -
£ 58 38
z g F (W
=] I
Ref. No, Part Mo, Part Name % Remarks
26 AA02H-060 SPHING, furk ocylinder 2| il | e [ A2
27 44075006 RING, fork piston . I 1 - T I B
28 44022047 CYLINDER, fork e O U - ol
20 44005068 TUBE, L. H. fork outer b A I el el I |
a0 44005086 TUBE, R H fork outer 111 1 1 1
31 ARORDAGGA SCHEW, plan, 4 % 6 212|222
32 44045 046 GASKET, drain plug b e S s 2 - 2
33 172G0830 STUD, Bx 30 o 00 NS S e O e S =
34 44063016 HOLDER, front axle St s T
3% 44045-051 GASKET, fork cylinder bolt 2 2| x |2
36 44047071 BOLT, fork eylindes r (L B 4 [ o B
a7 AG T OE00 WASHER, spring, B m/m 2 2. 22 |2
a8 22017-013 NUT, 8m/m b 24 et M . (e ) e

& Kawasaki Heavy Industries, [ 1d 1877

~5R—



22,

Front Fork (2/2)

Z200-A1

26

£ Kawasak] Heawy Industnes, Lid, 1977



2200-A1

13, Fenders

343536

O Kaveasakl Heavy |ndustries, Lid 1977
67—



I Z200-A1
I 23. Fenders
Ref, Mo, Part Mo, Part MNamsz Cuantity Remarks
l I 35001-5001 FEMDER, front 1
2 T10B0HTG BOLT, hex head, # x 16 i
l 3 4651 FOR00 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m 4
4 ATIBOE0O0 WASHER, plain, '8 m/m 4
I ] 903204 CLAMP, cable 1
5] 35010-031 STAY, front fender 1
7 31280600 NUT, &mfm 2
I B A61FOG00 WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 2
1) 41080600 WASHER, plain, 8 m/m 7 )
10 220E0612 SCREW, pan head, 6 x 12 2
l 11 35022.156 FENDER, rear 1 Franl
' 12 11080616 BOLT, hex head, 6 % 16 2
13 AGTFOGOO WASHER, spring q
I 14 O2022.228 WASHER, pluein 2
16 92037085 CLAMP 1
I 18 92027194 COLLAR 2
17 92075277 DAMPER RUBEER
18 11080625 BOLT, hex head, 8 x 25 2
I 14 Q2074-0006 GROMMET 1
20 35022-163 FEMDER, rear 1 Reaar
1 113B12364 BOLT, hex head, 12 36
_I 22 92102015 CAP 2
23 92075-241 DAMPER RUEBBER @
l 24 92075-238 DAMPER RUBEER 2
F 25 Q2102013 CAP b
26 Q2027-225 COLLAR 2
I ; 27 F11R1200 WASHER, plain. 12 m/m ]
28 315812004 NUT, 12 mim g
25 28012015 REFLECTOR, reflax 1
l 20 2201301723 ERACKET, reflex reflector 1
3 J11R05004 MUT, &S m/m 1
l 32 AB1F 0500 WASHER, spirng, 5 m/im 1
= 33 22080615 SCREW, pan hesd, 82 18 2
24 31060800 NUT, 6'mim 5
I 35 461F0G00 WASHER, spring, & m/m 7
i a6 47130800 WASHER, plain, G m/m 2
37 AT0BRDG WASHER, Plain, B mim 7
l an 35032043 STAY, rear fender 1
39 11080816 BOLT, hex head, 8 x 16 74
l 40 461FOBOO WASHER, epring, 8 m/m 2
! a1 A1TB0OBOO WASHER, plain, 8 m/m )
. ® Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid, 1977
La
3



£200-A1

24. Wheels
Hat, No, Part Mo, Part Mame Cluantity Hemarks

1 410735009 WHEEL ASSY, front 1

2 410021009 TIRE, front, 2.75.18 4PH 1 W.a64

3 41022032 TUBE, tire, 2.75/3.00-18 1

4 41023017 BAND, rim 1 Front

5 41025094 RiM, front, 1.60 = 18 1

i AM073.6010 WHEEL ASSY, rear 1

7 410021010 TIRE, reer, 3.25-17 GPR 1 ¥ 055

8 410221001 TUBE, tire, 3.25/3.50-17 1

9 A3 002 BAND, rim 1 Faar )
10 41025085 RIM, rear, 186 x 17 1

1 41027.5005 SPOKE ASSY, frontinner 18 1007 % 1795 mim
12 410285004 SPOKE ASSY, front cuter 18 84" % 179 mim
13 410276006 SPOKE ASSY, rear inner 18 101 % 151 mfm
14 410285006 SPOKE ASSY, rear outer 18 82" % 160.6 mjm
15 A41075-004 WEIGHT, hatance, bg AR
16 41075001 WEIGHT, balance, 10q AR

17 41075002 WEIGHT, balance, 20g AR

18 41075-003 WEIGHT, balance, 30g AR

O Kawasaki Heavy Industries, | td 1977

Y I



24. Wheels

Z200-A1

2 Kawasaki Heawy Industries, Lud 1977



£200-A1

25. Front Caliper

) Kawasaki Heavy. Industries, Ltd, 1877



25, Front Caliper

£200-A1

Ref. Na. Part Mo, Part Mamao Quantity Remarks
] 43041027 CALIPER ASSY, fornt i
2 43045-1001 BOLT ?
3 473053.001 0" RING 4
4 Q2022 1001 WASHER, plain 2
5 22080610 SCREW, pan head, G x 10 1
G A1 FOB00 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m 1
7 43050-1010 PAD B i
8 43060-1009 PaD A |
9 43052002 BOOTS, shatt 4 '
10 92033-1001 CIRCLIP 1
11 ADOOEG- 1007 BOOTS 1
12 A3042- 1008 CALIPER A i
13 490061001 BOOTS, outer 1
14 430181007 SPRING, raturn 1
15 92066 1001 PLLIG 1
16 92007032 BOLT, hex head, 10 m/m P
17 ARTF 1000 WASHER, spring, 10 m/m >
18 41081000 WASHER, plain, 10 mim 2
19 41080-013 DISC COMPLETE, frent 1

) Kanacasak | Heawy Industries, |l 1877



Z200-A1

26. Front Hub

Hef. Mo, Parl Mo. Part Mame Quantity Reamrks
1 41068062 AXLE, front 1
7 AN0RS037 COLLAR, front axie 1
3 41034051 DRUM ASSY, front brake 1
4 6548223508 OIL SEAL 1
b 48113500 CIRCLIP, 35 m/m 1
£ MR G BEARING, hall, #6202 2
7 41039036 SPACER, front hub hearing 1
] 92001141 BOLT, hex head, B x 26 4
9 QF0HB-079 WASHER, lock 2
10 AT07HA013 GEAH BOX ASSY 1
T G5AA42LE00 GIe SEAlL 1
12 48042200 CIRCLIP, 22 m/m 1
13 41065-008 WASHER, plain, 226 x 28x 0.8 1
11 AMDE4-016 RECEIVER, speedometer goar 1
156 41058078 GEAR, spesdometer 1 27
16 ATORZ (M1 SPRING PIN 1
17 41063001 WASHER, thrust 2
18 410600156 PINION, speedometer i AT
14 AT062 (KIS BUSHING, speadometer cable 1
20 ATOR 1404 WASHER, plain, 14 m/m 1
21 A2045-020 NUT, 14 m/m 1
2 5E0D 3025 PIN, cotrer, 3.0 x 25 1

G Kawasall Heovy Industres, Lid 1977



26. Front Hub

Z£200-A1

Ha—

) Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lrd, 18977



£200-A1

27. Rear Hub

Y IKawasokl Heavy Industries, | 1d 1877

65

R,



£200-A1

27. Rear Hub
Ref. Mo, Part No. Part Name Chuantity Remarks
1 42031-050 AXLE, rear 1
2 92057-106 CHAIN ASSY, drive, BB 1 EES20SH
3 B0RH-T007 JOINT ASSY, drive chain 1
4 42047-1002 REAR SPROCKET, 40T 1
5 42008038 COUPLING ASSY, rear hub 1
B 311B0B00 NUT, lock, 8 mim [
¥ f20H8-019 WASHER, lock 3
8 42037024 COLLAHR, rear hub coupling 1
1} 52050-060 OIL SEAL 1
10 G0 1REDDG BEARING, ball, # 6004 1 '
11 A2036-031 SLEEVE, rear hub coupling 1
12 B2001.021 BOLT, hex head, 8 x 40 3]
13 42005057 DRUM ASSY, rear brake 1
14 60186202 BEARING, ball # 5202 1
16 4201440430 DAMPER, rear hub shock 1
16 42010027 COLLAR, rear hub bearing |
17 GOTREGAN2S BEARING, ball, #6302 1
18 42006 077 PANEL ASSY, rear brake 1
19 42018.010 SHOE, hrake 2
20 41042.002 SPRING, brake shoe 1
21 41042.011 SPHING, brake shoe 1
22 42026026 AM SHAFT, rear brake 1
23 92055-004 0" RING 1
24 41085013 INDICATOR, rear brake shoe 1
25 11080630 BOLT, hex head, B x 30 1
26 41072007 MNUT, & mim 1
27 A1053-002 LEVER, rear brake cam 1
28 42032.076 COLLAR, rear axie 1
29 42045-020 MUT, lock, 14 m/m 1
30 55003025 PIN, cotter, 3.0 25 1

= Kawasaki Haeavy Industries, Ll 1977



Z200-A1

28. Fuel Tank

Hef. MNo. Part Nao. Part Mame Cuantity Hemarks

1 51048012 CAP ASSY, fual tank 1

? 92043 126 PIN, huok 1

3 51059.008 GASKET, fuel tank cap 1

4 02043127 PIN, hinge 1

L 92012.003 SCREW, countersunk hesd, 3 x 6 4

6 50014 070 EMBLEM, fuel tank, B H 1

7 56013060 EMBLEM, fuel tank, L. H, 1

8 51001:117 4M TANK, fuel, Carulean Blue 1

L1001 11742 TANK, fuel Garnet Brown 1 .

g "BEO29.124.5P DECAL, tuel tank, L. H, upper 1

10 *56020.125.5pP DECAL, fuel tank, R, H, upper 1 Ut

il *BE0Z9-122.5P RECAL, tucl tank, L H. lower 1 Corulean RBhug
12 *56029.1273.5P DECAL, fuel tank, R H. lower 1 |

13 *B6029-126.5P DECAL, fuel tank, L. H. upper ! [

14 *56028-127.5P DECAL, fuel tank, R, H, uppar 1

15 *56029.126.5P DECAL, fuel tank, L. H, lower | réﬁfn':;‘,’ﬂmm
16 *REDZH-120.5P DECAL, fuel tank. R, H., lower 1 |

17 92072042 BAND, fuel tank 1

18 51023059 TAP ASSY, fual 1

19 510:39-003 "0 RING 1

20 14043-1002 STRAINER, fuel 1

" 11009.1013 GASKET. tuel tap cap 1

22 670E2010 “OYRING, 10 m/m 1

22 92022183 WASHER, plain, § m/m 2
24 92001-114 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 16

*Special solution required for thase transfer lypa marks,

S Kawasaki Heawy Industeres; Ltd, 1977

67—



28. Fuel Tank

Z200-A1

Er Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lud, 1877



Z200-A1

20. Side Cover, Chain Cover

) Kawasali Heavy Industries, Lid, 1977




2200-A1

29. Side Cover, Chain Cover

Ref. Mo, Part No. Part Mame Quantity Remarks

1 BE018-265 EMBLEM, side cover ?
2 360071062-9M COVER, L.H.side, Carulean Biue i
3600106047 COVER, L. H. side, Garnet Brown 1
3 92071056 GROMMET, side cover B
82018.00% NUT, lock, 2 m/m 6
5 36007-057-4mM COVER, R.H, side, Cerulean Blue 1
AE007067 42 COVER, R, H. side, Garnet Brown 1
i 36014-070 COVER, chamn 1

7 2AOBUES0 SCREW, pan head, G x 50 1 .
B AT DGO WASHEHR, spring, G m/m ?
a A1TTROGO0O WASHER, plamn, 6 m/m 2
10 22080612 SCREW, panhead, Gx 12 1
I 020751030 DAMPER RUBBER 1

) Kawasali Huavy Industries, | 1 1977

70—

.

e . e e - NN P



Z200-A1

20. Dual Seat

Rof, Mo, Part Mao. Part Mama Quantity Remarks
1 S3007-137 SEAT ALSY, dual 1
2 D207 5050 DAMPER RUBBER, seat 5
3 AT 1086 GROMMET 1
E 530090349 HINGE, sest 1 Fromt
5 11080614 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 14 A
1] AG61F0R00 WASHER, spring, B8 mim 4
7 A1 1B0600 WASHER, plamn, Bmim 4
& 3008040 HIMNGE, seat 1 Tiaar
1 32009011 CASE i '
10 220R0E0EA SCREW, panhead, 5x B s
11 HA07 21006 BAND 2
12 L2008 024 HOCK, seut 1
13 53011010 FIM, dual seat preot o]
|4 O2041-003 PIfM, cotter 2
% GA001-1021 BOLT, helmet hook 1
1G 22080614 SCREW, pan head, B x 14 1
17 4G 1FOB00 WASHER, spring, & m/m ?
18 27016-5002 LOCK ASSY, seat 1

E Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd 1877

¥ 11




Z200-A1

30, Dual Seat

- Ref. lgnition Switch

|_lJ

18

E} Kavvasaki Haavy Industries, 11 1877
72



£200-A1

31. Cables

WY T
I."‘& *ﬂ. ‘h-ﬁﬁ

%ul— Ref Front Fark

11 12

)

) Foawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd 1977

- [




ST

£20D-A1

31. Cables
Ref. Mo, Part Mo, Farl Mame Chaantily Remarks

1 54001-058 speedomeater 1

Z 54005-1002 front brake 1

3 5407111007 CABLE, ciutch 1

4 E4012-1011 CABLE, throtzle contral 1

5 54018-024 CABLE, tachometer 1

6 02037063 CLAMP, cable 1

7 2037-205 CLAMPF, cable 1

] 92037206 CLAMP, cabile 1

2 11080612 BOLT, hex hapd, 6x 12 P '
10 461 FOGO0 WASHER, spring, & m/m ?

11 41180600 WASHER, plain, G m/m 2
12 020370892 CLAMP, cable 2

— T4

£} Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1977



Z200-A1

32. Speedometer, Tachometer, Ignition Switch (1/2

Cisaritity
SIS <[8 3
Z| = -
Rel. Mo, Part Mo Part Mame | 5 E Hemarks
|
1 26006-072 SPEEDOMETER ASSY, MPH 1
26006-080 SFEEDOMETER ASSY, KPH il I | 117
25016037 TACHOMETER ASSY { O O O
92069018 BULE, 12Vv-3.4W | B 6| B i B | b |
a 2B010-022 SOCKET ASEY, metor | 2122 | 2|2 )
b 260189031 SHOCK DAMPER 2122 | 212 :
4] 25012025 COVEHR, mater ‘ 22|22 |2
bl 920035204 BOIT, meter titting | 44 4|4 |4]
H 26018013 SHOCK DAMPER 414 4 (4|4 I
5| 41180600 WASHER, plain, 6 m/m 4 14| 4|4 |4
10 92020.017 NUT, cap, 5 m/m 4 (4|44 |4
1 23016-022 LAaMP ASSY, pelot I AN R A I |
12 25023-017 COVER, indicator lamp S0 O G M O M |
13 25011-056 SOCKET ASSY, indicator S Y O O A O |
14 25024008 COVER, meter bracket 0 N s OO0 s SO A Al
15 q2012-005 SCREW, countersunk hesd, 4 « Gi 22|22 |2
16 258008-051 BRACKET, meter 1 17|11 |1
17 41180600 WASHER, plain, 8 m/m 4 4| 4 . 4 |4
18 92029-004 WaSHER, spring, 8 m/m 4 4144 |4
19 92015-078 NUT, 6 m/m 4 404 |4 |4|
20 41080400 WASHER, plain, 4 m/m T 3| T|% |1
21 4G1F0400 WASHER, spring, 4 m/m 114 l 111 |3
22 22080412 SCREW, pan heed, 4 x 12 Wil I
23 02075248 DAMFER RUBBER 4 474 4 4
24 92022237 WASHER, plain, § m/m 2iZ21 22 |2
25 461F0E00 WASHER, spring, 8 m/m 212|212 |2
26 311RO600 NUT, & m/m 2|2(2(2|2
23 AG1FOGOD WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 2l2|2|2|2
28 11080616 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 16 2|212|3]|2
29 27005-094 SWITCH ASSY, ignition 1 1 1
270060095 SWITCH ASEY, ignition 1 1
a0 27008-1002-01 KEY SET, #G01 P11
27008 1002 02 KEY SET, #G02 1 I 11111
27008-1002.03 KEY SET, #GD3 120 R SO e R

2 Wawasalo Heavy Industries, Lid 1977




32. Speedometer, Tachometer, Ignition Switch (1/2)

Z200-A1

~76

B Kawasak| Heavy Industries, | rd 1877



Z200-A1

32, Speedometer, Tachameter, |gnition Switch [2/2)

2 Kiwasaki Heawy Industries, Ltd. 1877
—~77




Z200-A1

32, Speedometer, Tachometer, lgnition Switeh (2/2]

| Cuantily |
o[ =5]e]e |
5o 2|m|=T
5155|585
g 3 =17
Ref. Mo, Part No. Part Name f-; Remar ks
a0 27008100204 KEY SET. 7 GO4 e A T
27008-1002-05 KEY SET, #G0b 1 11171 |1
27008-1002-08 KEY SET, 20606 T 811 ]
2008100207 KEY SET, #=G07 11111111
27008100208 KEY SET. 4 GOA EENEEENE ‘
27008 1002 08 KEY SET. # GD9 111 i 1 (1
27008-1002.10  KEY SET, #G10 |74 FIEIERE
2008100211 KEY SET, #G11 111111
2100810022 KEY SET, #G12 1111111
27008100213 KEY SET, #G13 11133
270081002 14 KEY SET, #G14 L O T A A A
27008-1002.15 KEY SET, #G15 L R s A s T s
270081002416 KEY SET, #6186 1T 111111
27008100217 KEY SET, £G17 1 1)1 I 11
FT008-1002-18 KEY SET, 4G18 1314|914
27008100219 KEY SET. 2619 1213 |3
27008100220 KEY SET, =062 1,31 (3% |7
27008100221 KEY SET. #FG21 1 1 (11711
27008-1002-22 KEY SET, #0672 1 1 (1|11
27008100223 KEY SET. 2623 1T 1(1]11 |1
27008.100224  KEY SET, #G24 o]
27008-1002-25 KEY SET, #G25 s B s O e o s e
27008-1002-26 KEY SET, =626 1 111 l 1
27008100227 KEY SET, £G3I7 131717 17
27008100275 KEY SET, £GZ8 | ‘1 i T3 (A |7
27008.1002-20 KEY SET, #G29 117(T11 |1
27008-1002-30 KEY SET, 2G30 1 | T3] F |
27008-1002-31 EEY SET, =G31 1 | 1 ‘ T11 [
27008- 100232 KEY SET, #G32 111711111
27008100233  KEY SET. #Ga3 RN R
27008-1002-34 KEY SET, 2634 | IS O R A
2TOOH-TO07-35 KEY SET, #G35 a1 1|1

i Fawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1977

TH=



Z200-A1

33, Head Lamp

Ref, No,  Part No. Part Mame Cluantity amarks
1 23004-0G1T LAMP. UNIT, head 1

2 23006-D36 RIM, head lamp 1

3 23009-013 CLAMP, head lamp 1

q 2A007 054 LENS UNIT. head lamp 1

5 23008 035 SOCKET, head lamp 1

& 23008-036 SOCKET, parking lamp 1

! BULB, 12V.35/35W 1 Local

Praureimn

] BULB, 12V.4W | 1 ms

9 23005038 21 BOOY, head famp 1 Black

10 23076005 COLLAR 2

11 23066-001 DAMPER RUBBER 2

() DA OOk DAMPER HUHBHER 2

13 23018.022 SCREW, special, B« 14 2

S Kawasak | Heavy [ndustiies, Lid 1977

78

ks B T

s B " I I T D 'S e

T S0 S $Z00



2200-A1

332, Head Lamp

© Kawasaki Haavy Industries, L. 1977
~H0—




Z2200-A1

34. Tail Lamp

2 Koawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid, 1977



34. Tail Lamp

Z200-A1

Claantity
TRERE
SIB< |83
% % = | @
Ref. Mo, Parl No, Part Name s Remarks
i 23025.066 TAIL LAMP UNIT 1111
i 23027042 CASE, tail lamp o I 6 N 1 A O
3 BULB, 12V 21/5W Vit A
a 23028 021 GASKET, tail lamp lens 1131151 (1
b 23026025 LENS, tail lamp 11111
G 220E04604 SCREW, pan head, 4 x 60 Zl|2|2(|2]|2 .
7 2A05E6-059 BRACKET, tail lamp L A O A O
23066023 DAMPER RUBBER, brakel 1 I O e
2] PA0GE-O20 DAMPER RUBBER 22 (2|2 |32
1a B2027-128 COLLAR 212222
) B2022125 WASHER, plain B 6|6 |6 6
12 11080618 BOLT, hex head, 6% 18 2o 2
13 110B0G2G BOLT. hex head, B x 25 4 |4 4.4 |4
14 q2027-241 COLLAR . 4 14 | 4[4 [4
16 92075-209 DAMPER RUBBER 2 JN R ) v
1G A61F0E00 WASHER, spring, & m/m 4 (4444
17 31080600 NUT, &6 mim S0 B T | 2
18 92075.273 DAMPER RUBBER ¢ VR R L s I
19 92075-121 DAMPER RUBBER oL g o ) 2
20 Q2022237 WASHER, plain 2 [ [
21 11DR0&12 BOLT, hex haad, § x 12 ' 2 .
22 AR0ZT-016 ERACKET, licensa 2
23 41180600 WASHER, plain, & m/m 2
24 461F0E00 WASHER, spring, & m/m 2
2B 31080800 MUT, 6 m/m 2

a2

1 Kawasali Heavy Industries, Ltd, 1977




Z200-A1

35, Turn Signal Lamp

Aaf, Me. Part No, Part MName Chuantity Remarks
1 23040066 LAMP ASSY. turn signal 7 Front
2 230561 063 BHACKET, turn signal 4
3 82075-128 DAMPER RUBBER 4
*, 31581000 NUT, 10 m/m 4q
] 220E04204 5L',‘_F[EW_ pan head, 4 = 20 ]

5 A3058-002 WASHEHR, plain, 4 m/m A

; 23048013 LENS, turn signa Z Frant

H 23050.003 GASKET, signal tamp lens i

9 BULB. 12V 21W 4 s

10 TTOMOEI0 BOLT, hex hasd 1% 30 q

11 ATTBOGO0 WASHE R, plain, 6 m/fm 8

1 AGTFOGD0G WASHER, spring, 6 m/m 4

1a J10B0600 NUT, Gmim d

14 2a040-057 LAMP ASSY, turn signal 2 Flear
15 2048 016 LENS, turn signal 2 Mear

16 82075158 DAMPER RUBBER, signal lamp 2

1/ B2027-147 COLLAR 2

14 D2022.327 WASHER, plain 2

19 260111006 WIRE, signal lamp ground laad ?

20 HA0R22-234 WASHER, plain .

21 461F1000 WASHEH, spring. 10 m/m 2

22 H2073-036 RUBBER CAP

O Kawasaki Heavy lodustres, | g 1077

—H.3-




Z200-A1

36, Turn Signal Lamp

) Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid 1977

—H



Z200-A1

36, Electrical Equipments

{ITALY TYPE)

03 Kawasaki Heavy Industries, |t 1877



36. Electrical Equipments

Z200-A1

Quantily
|

2|32

gelzlas

»|lm| | m|2

g g = (L]
Hel, Mo, Part Mo, Part Mame ﬁ Fumarks
1 26004.035 FUSE ASSY 1131 %411 1
. 92076274 DAMPER RUBEER 1 T ]
| PEO0E- 005 FUSE, 204 #1229 | 2
4 2EOEG 03 FLSE, 10A i B I T s O s | 1
5 26010.051 WIRE, magnetic switch lead 1] 1 | T
fi G207 20656 BAND, rubbes 2121 2 I 212 L=186 m/m

|

d 82072030 BAND, rubber 6| 8 6 ﬁ| 6 L=123 mfm
H 26001747 WIRING HARMNESS, main o A O e i i
2] 27002011 RELAY, turn signal 111 | B
10 11080612 BOLT, hex heod, 6 1 12 212 2|2
11 461 FE00 WASHER, spring, B m/m 2] 2 i 2 ‘ 2 ‘ 2
12 2HI0E078 HOHMN ] 1 111
13 1HOROG16 BOLT, hex head, B x 16 2 ! '
14 27003082 HORN 1]
15 26010062 WIRE, battery ground lead 1,101 (1]4
16 11080612 BOLT, hex head, 6 x 12 SEEE TRUE
17 451 FOB00 WASHER, spring, & m/m i3 I O I | 1
18 26012 061 BATTERY. 12VIDAH 111 1] Sl
19 27010-0256 SWITCH, braka lamp 11111
20 27037001 MUT, brake lamp switch 0 T T O |
21 27011-017 SPRING, brake lamp switch 3 ¥ 1 1
22 28002068 WIRING HARMNESS i

£ Kawasakt Heavy Industoes, Ll 1977



2200-A1

37. Tools, Opticnal Parts

Hef, Mo, Part Mo, Part Name QuanLity Remarks
1 L0y -063 TOOL KIT 1
2 L008-009 BAG, tool 1
3 92126001 WRENCH, openend, 8 x 10 1
4 92126-002 WRENCH, openend, 12 x 13 1
7] 92126-003 WRENCH, open end, 14 x 17 1
& 22128001 GAGE, thickness, 0.35 m/m 1
7 82106004 GRIP, serew driver 1
a 021101002 WREMNCH, bos end, 22 m/m 1
] 52110-1004 WRENCH, open end, 19 m/m 1
10 HET12003 PLIERS, 160 m/fm 1
11 Q2107006 SCREW DRIVER, #2 phillips 1
12 92107 007 SCHEW DRIVER, #2 slot 1
13 02107008 SCREW DRIVER, £ 3 phillips 1
14 92111006 HANDLE, screw driver 1
15 921101007 WRENCH, hook 1
16 aziiomaz WRENCH, box, 17'x 21 |
17 92104 002 LI GASKET 100 g Tibwe
14 GEOTD-108 4M PAINT, Cerulean Blue {1 112 L
5E019.108-4Z PAINT, Garnet Brown (1} 1121
19 HR0E7.025 FLAP, rear fender (1)
20 220R0614 SCREW, pan hesd Bx 14 13
Eal A1 1R0E00 WASHER, plain, 8 m/m {3 Option
22 Q2022125 WASHER, plain, & m/m 13
23 A6 OEDD WASHER, spring. 6 m/m 13
24 I1E0GLO MNUT, & mim 131

BV I awasak i Heawy Industries, Lid 1077

a7




37, Tools, Optional Parts

2200-A1

—Hih—

) Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd, TH/S



Z200-A1

38. Special Tools {1/2)

SV K awasaki Thoavy bnchastries, Lid, 10077
g9



38. Special Tools(1/2)

£200-A1

Het Mo Part Me, Part Mame Quantity Remarks
L 57001-107 CUTTER, valve eat, 30° 1
2 57(01-102 CUTTER, valve seat, 45 I
3 L7001 104 CUTTER, valve seat, 60° 1
4 57001106 HOLDER, wvalve seat cutter 1
5 57001-110 WHEMNCH, spark plug 1
G 57001-114 PULLER, pistan pin 1
7 5001-115 PLIERS, mistunring 1
8 001123 GAUGE ASSY, compression 1
4 BU01 137 DRIVER, stem bearing 1 ,
101 B7O0T-139 HOLOER, Learing diiver 1
11 B7001.143 PLIERS, circlip, inside 1
12 G7001-144 PLIERS, cirelip, cutsida 1
13 S/001-181 ADAPTER, crankcase splitting tool {8 mim) 1
14 670011563 SPLITTING TOOL, crankeoase 1
16 67001168 PULLER, Learing 1
16G G7001 162 REAMER, valve quide (7 m/m) 1
17 LA001-163 DRIVEH, vaive guide (7 m/m) 1
18 H7001-317 ADAPTER, stem bearing puller 1
19 B7HI-181 CYLINDERHOLDER ADAPTER, front fork 1
20 57001183 HANDLE, front fork cylinder fork 1
21 57001 196 DRIVER, front fork oil seal 1
22 57001208 GAUGE, fuel level 1
23 57001241 COMPRESSOR ASSY, valve spring 1
24 57001-242 ADAPTER, walve soring comprassor 1
25 57001-244 BEOLT, wvaive sprioy compressor 1

O Kawosaki Heavy Industres, Lid, 1977

Ty



£200-A1

38, Special Tools (2/2)

Raf M, Part Mo, Part Mame Caan ity Romarks
G G7001-264 PULLER, rotor 1
27 57001 264 GUIDE, shift shaft ail zeal 1
28 57001-267 GUIDE, kickshatt oil seat 1
79 BP007T 283 DRIVER, hearing 1
30 L7007 288 DRIVER "A™, bearing 1
2 B7001 289 DRIVER "B", bearing 1
32 57001-2G2 ADAPTER, stem bearing driver 1
a4 B AT e DRIWER, stam cup 1
34 57001298 DRIVER, bearing 1
25 57001-307 HOLDER, engme sprocket 1
i1+ A D0T-3068 HOLDEH, fiywheai 1
a7 GI00T-200 WHENCH, stam nut 1
38 BT0O01 405 TIMING INSPECTION COVER 1
30 57001-980 ELECTRO TESTER 1
A() BA00T-8HA HAMND TESTER 1

£} Koowasak) Haavy Industries, Ltd 1477

=



Mumerical Parts Index

£200-A1

* tndizates the Newly developed parts for Kawasaki Mode) ZIN-AT

Part No. Page 'y Part No. Page D'y
110600l e Ty c 12006=-015 t 1
1106061 {4 P l2aui=-C1la €& il
11080612 e 2 1 20uT-0Lw b ]
1100612 Lo 3 120us=-u0e & z
11080612 Bé 2 12010-00y t &
11080 L4 71 & 12010-00s & ?
110800l6 B& 2 12011-004% & i
110bG6 16 58 g = 12016-012 ts 2
11080616 75 2 = 12020-004% & 2
110K0618 BZ 2 *  12044-01d 7 1
1i0Bbuel 28 3 % 120406-010 7 1
Htplagh 43 1 & 12046-1004 31 G |
1 000bebh 82 4 = 12055-023 F 1
110obues 58 S 120545~-024% 7 1
11 0puw3u 66 1 = 12054- 005 i 1
11080055 34 £ 12063-002 T 1
110w0s 1o i 4 *  12084-005 { 1
11080416 38 2 % 13001-0w3 10 1
110b0ELe 43 4 F  130us-Ulo Ll 1
11060816 58 2 ¥ L 20ue=bYuub 12 1
L10plble 58 4 & 130:4~-5005 10 1
11060660 34 3 = L3025=-5004% 10 1
110pdoos 34 2 %  130:7-1001 10 1
1106061 s 14 1 & 130:9-1001 10 1
110G0ely 19 Z ¥ 13031-055 1o 1
11060018 14 5 = 13034-031 10 1
110G0&20 18 1 = 13035-0325 10 1
110G0630 7 1 *® 13057-5001 10 1
11060820 27 2 % 13038-060 10 1
*  110GUES2 g 1 = 13044-%002 10 1

11083530 E3 4 F 13058=-08&5 19 1
#  110ue=-027 s 1 & 13Cal-041 1g 1
¥  110u4-100% 4 1 13063-004 19 1
# 0 11005=154 2 1 = 12066-0%4 19 1
#  110UY=-0a3 Z I = 1:20Go-034 19 Lf
# 0 11005=-1013 &7 L = 12L7U-011 1 L
#  1100v=-3i028 23 1 = 1307.-011 15 1
*  110OUS-1027 23 I ¥ 13073=-013 15 1
*  11009-1025 23 1 = 13075-0lc 14 1
* 11010-100% £7 1 13075-00% 19 1
¥ 11010-110 2 1 = 132CB1-043 14 i
*  1101#-072 27 1 = 13087-045 14 1
* 1l0lZ-1014 27 L LZ0H8-1002 14 &
* 11015-059 27 i 13089-013 14 5
*  11015-065 27 1 1209E=-011 14 ]
0 11027-004 3 2 F  13041-100s 43 2

113810110 i Z 130%2-0us 14 5

11581014 27 1 + 130+%-032 14 1

113N1035 49 g LaliL-udd 14 1

113ple364 28 z 131 u6=-00n 14 1
# 1zQU%=-01w & 1 l=11lu-0la 14 1
*  12005-014 b 1 = lalle=-uwdl 14 1

120006-012 (=] i lilie—dag 14 1

— A

2 Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lid, 1977



Z200-A1

Mumerical Parts |ndex

' iindicates the Newly deveioped pars for Kawssaki Model Z200-41

Part No, Page Q'ty Part No, Page Oty
% lzlel=Uso o 1 = 160c5=-14303 P !
2 ] 3 e T=055 1 5 1 #= 160si—-10U- i 1
# 1Elai-D4ab 15 1 # leDso=10u3 &4 1
A 15) 2% =080 1% 1 % 1.050=10u% &3 L
# 1alds=1Les 15 1 = laipal-1uds 23 1
1 51 a1 =Lithw i3 i 16 Cav=uu3 &3 1
o 13lad=—Wugd 15 1 + lebnu—- 045 2 1
B R BT D 15 1 = 1¢005-1006 23 1
o 13la4-0do 15 1 = 1607a-00¢ Ll 1
w Y2l aE-032 15 1 = 16C79-00Z 11 1
#  Lalzu=067 15 1 = 140ope-0b00 b 1
- 121 27-037 15 1 = 16Ca4—=01y 10 1
" lal4l=073 14 1 = 14005-0c6 26 1
T LALaU=0 7Y 18 1 = 160%4—-00% 26 1
¥ 13140-075 18 1 0= 16095=-U0x 26 1
B 13las-01Y 18 1 * 161 04— 002 26 i
#1353 lab-UbY 15 1 161,.5=-013 s 1
% l3145-007 18 1 #  lélal-0UUu 26 1
1315Y-020 15 1 = 1]l &e—Lus 26 1
lslad—0ay 1l 1 & lglasa=-5001 26 X
& YAlol=uas 14 1 % TEY HL=00u2 26 1
R LElal-Lidy 15 1 11iulosU 55 2
* 12les=Ll4 18 1 = 12Gol-lul B 27 1
# 1Xlgw—bliu 11 1 = latGul=-103U a7 1
laloud-LUs 14 1 = 16024-037 27 1
= 1ilsw-Juo 21 1 15U =004 27 1
A laddu—Ule 15 1 18009-0ul 27 1
l3zuz=-Ulsb 1a 1 = Z100Z-100¢ 21 1
liZa-017 148 1 0= 21007-1001 31 1
* 13223-012 e l = z100s-1002 50 1
* 13z239-022 1ls 1 = £1CLa—0x0 a0 1
¥ LiZ2az=-w2u ld H Z1CLT-usz0 3l 1
ol 400~ o] 11 1 10— 0U5 30 1
= 140149 Uash & 1l = 2121 -1luwl 34 1
# 140, 4—0as 11 I Zre2 55—l 31 1
% 140 4= 0au i1 2 S A e el b Z 1
L T Vo | 11 1 LG %-uiD 31 1
T L40.0-Usfi—éd 2 1 l182o=-U11 31
* 1402 7-0r22=2H 3 1 SY0ET7-U05 21 1
* 14045, -0Yf—2H 22 1 21027-00o 31 E
# 14031 -0%E—2H 22 1 Z21Ca5-0us 31 Z
A lafbioe—Sudl=2H a2 1 sl 0su=-005 5% i
i 140 o=100 &7 1 e llob-0GUs a0 1
e L40+5-uwal s 1 = 2l Gue-02% 34 1
% 14T su=0a7 2 1 210 7e—005 E: 1
# Lad ad-uléd 3 1 Z10Tu-ul3 1 1
Yt i=-uus 11 1 = s 1120 =H52 ER| 1
B latui-ludoe J3 I O L 3] 1
5 1halee= 200, o L. = PR RLONE Y | Y E 1
* R RO R R | ¢ i ellge=0L3 A0 b
W L Baas= sz Sy i dllulb-Ued =0 1
= Yoot ad = Fadua 4 1 % e luo—wadd al 1
W Tl woe—1 0w A 1 E1 1 sw=leus 30 1

63 Kawasaks Heavy Industries, Lywd 1877

ne




Z200-A1

Numerical Parts Index « .\ndicates the Newly developed parts for Kawasaki Madel Z200-A1

Part No. Page Q'ty Part No. Pae Oty
Al TL—-Uusn 31 1 Z301%-02e 75 ]
R SR TR VR E1E 2 23025 Uoo He 1
relbuwndba + 7 1 73a02e-U35 i 1
PR Lo ek g Z 230 T-U4l a2 2|
c20Gl s Dos 55 F 2A0cu-0el de 1
220p0%12 iP5 1 = Z230se-uUsY b2 1
72060500A 71 2 & 23040-0%c B3 b
A20B0522A 50 2 & 723040-057 B3 2
ceDE0h oA 2 1 2304bp=-01o B3 2
2200p0525A 21 2 Z2304E-0lo 63 2
220p0525A 50 1 23050-003 H3 &
22005 50A 50 ;) 23051-053 B3 A
ZE20D0O5S 304 50 1 2305bL-0UL B3 8
220005454 50 1 230pe-001 iy &
22000610 62 1 Z23Cub~- 005 s 2
2200610 27 2 22Ceb-U0 Bz &
220p0010 30 2 30uL-023 52 1
ciolole {0 1 230 Tu=0UZ 75 ?
colioe L4 BT 3% FHCJIL-UTL 15 1
2eColonla Tl 1 #  2500a-080 75 1
czloploly 30 2.9 250J5-051 fo 1
2Z20p0ul4b 3l 1 » 2a010=-0Ze 5 2
2000 LY 20 1 # Zalll-Uze 75 1
z20plola 18 2 260 e—-025 15 2
J20B06 LYy 11 3 % 25C1le=-0351 T8 1
P2lplbl4s 11 Z 50ly-013 75 4
220000 l4 2 2 25015=-031 15 i
220ploly () 1 = FRC2A=-01T7 15 T
220806ls 55 2 &  25024-004d 75 1
22080625 3 2 * 26001-10LZ0 20 1
22080629 3 2 = 26001l-lal 86 1
220p0b25 26 3%  J250u2-0ca Hé 1
c20olineD 3 3 ch004-035 1) 1
2 Z20uvlo 20 11 b 2oCus— 003 kel 3
ceOolu 30 22 1 Fa0UL—= 005 Bb z
22080030 2 j2 ¥ 26010-051 Hi 1
22Luubbh0 ig 1 ¥ 26010~-u32 bt 1
ze0olL55 i i c6011-062 21 1
220pun b i1 3+ 26011-10uc a3 z
2720000675 11 1% Z6011-101l0 2l L
2 20L04 2048 B3 g % 2&6012-051 oo 1
220E04604 B2 2 2700z2-011 B 1
2e0EQELE 58 2% 27003-07c BE i
221003 08A 50 1 = 27003-002 86 1
221p0610 11 p ®  2T0U4-1001 47 1
23004-061 is 1+® 2TC0E=-U9% 75 1
230us-0z8-21 T 1 = ZTCU5—-a9Y 5 L
Z3iCuu—-Uae IS LF 2700 —-luild=Jo 7a 1
2ACAT= Uy T4 1 * LTGJ.J-J_I.{-IU.L_-:I}- 15 1
z sMo=Liz 1 1 ZT7Cuo-luud=J9 TE 1
il ug=Uke Ty 1% I O ke i 1
CaCde=ul £ 1@ 4‘T'f'2ui-lt_nn_-J? T4 1
AAdClu—wide s 1 = EFCMU"LUUL_UE fB 1

) Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Lud. 194




L200-A1

Mumerical Parts Index * “indicrtes the Mewly develaped parts for Kawasald Model Z200-41

Part [Ma, Fage 'ty Part No. Pana Oy

# e o= uiwe—Uo TS ] =T e wliv =5 1
" g fldo=10We=02s fa 3 e m ) ki LY o
¥ A0 G- luud-Ug 15 l 2 nuelu 45 Z
" ef0U=100s-1Y o ] “1zalvoy 30 =
* ETOUE=L1UUZ-13 T8 ] 21210480 51 el
*  Z27006-100Uc-14 13 1 21561000 hé 1
® 2T00L=-1002-10 74 1 1561000 47 L
& 2T00a-100.-11 8 l 21501000 49 e
¥ 2T00d=-1002-18 T8 1 F31%aluQu B3 4
= 2i00B=1002-1¢ 78 1 21sulz0ua 58 g
P oS T0Uu- lu0se-10 16 1 31561600 18 1
¥ 2 f0GE=1002-17 f il 1 J2602-1645 34 1
a ST 0= 1Ule~15 7a 1 2 200e—=1 /6 24 1
¥ ST0ue=1lule=-¢ 2 fa 1 320t =-1u08 A4 e
¥ cfldo=10ue—ou [ 3 El A R TN 44 2
& ZiCua-luuwe~7Z o id 1 22005=100% 4 1
¥ LTLuu—_Utce=—cl fa 1 = 20¢h=- 200U &7 1
R 200 =10Ue—c 7 T 1 22073 M=0%0n B 4] 1
¥ 270U0=1lUUL=-£U 18 1 32053-0ld 7l 1
# 0 ZI006-1UDea=¢£5 fd 1 22 léo-Uan he 1
*  ZTODE=-L0UZ~-223 T8 L 2215014 38 1
% eT0DE=-100c—C4 74 1 2elag=-01s =8 )
L 2T00b=LU0Z-25 18 1 3300l - usSs 3g 1
¥ Z2TCUL=1002-34 78 1 II0ui-101s 42 1
* ST008-1002-32 iB i ISCH=03T 39 1
& e fOUB=10UZ=30 id 1 23032-00% B &
% 27005- 1002-35 s 1 & 330.55-010 29 2
o 2T0Jp=1002-54 Ta 1= 33040-1001 34 2
i 2T00a=-100s= 51 fu 1 = 24004=00o 43 1
ST0LU-U2S BG l = 34C11-05u & 1

0 AFD1IG=-100a 47 1% 245011-054% 47 k
¥ STOLO-100% 50 1 2401%-ull 47 1
2IC11-017 sb ! I405=-011 G b 1
2T0LL-020 &7 1 40 =01a G & 1

= 2TC0LL=-500c 11 1 34L23-0Ule G &
ZT021-004a 5 L+ z3005-07u 47 1
2TLa1-00U5 35 L = A -070 &4 1
£T052=-001 an 1 250, 5-010 4§ s
27047-0G01 8& l = 40 5=010 44 L
28012-015% 281 1% 340:5-011 47 1
£30i5-013 53 1 = 340¢5-011 A6 1
S108UE00A 47 ! 34072 8-0G0% 39 2
AL O O0s 54 1 24020u-1002 43 1

A Calouy 53 Z2 Z40c8-10u3 43 1
ZllMplbedy a? 2 2aD29-01uy 42 2

21 Cednin 8.3 4 25001 =5u01 54 1

EN RRTERTEReIS) 74 2" AbClu=031 B 1

Sl 0wl a7 . 2908 =190 i 1

2V 0wl ol £ - lus 93 |

Tl aun i = 1 50 f~Ulo . &
slleuedd {= Pl 350 =% S L

A1l Bliead el 3 =l l=0ea Wi af
AMluleUul &y G Safle ) =l g= £y 1

S Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd 1977

1 AR ¥




Mumerical Parts Index

Z200-A1

* cindicates the MNewly developed parts for Kawasak Modal Z200-A1

I

Part No. Page Oty Part Ma. Paya Dy

ki el ™ e A e {- 1 o) W RETTTIN Fily A
& AL i R R, Tl 1 471 suouy it 2
B B R e R e fal 1 4llodule s )
¥ della-LTw {1 - Gllouc b b 2
fldoualu 4 H 1 Lawaly bz b
al Graadn Tt 1 qailuduuy BT A
1 CpuL il z 1 leila il g2 7
alial ol hE 7 41T H0Ua00 Ta 2
G1 0nduil 5B e 411pdulu 5d i
G101 000 27 1 llp0old 4 A >
h 4100300 L2 2 4linmludd =4 2
dliplauy &3 | f31pp e U 54 2
G10ni 00 :g I = 4eCuloll 14 1
w o] Oue=1luuy o 1 = 4_Culi—wid oa i
* Hlous=101 0 55 1 o= GALue=-uTT tba 1
1N e~oe = B) 1 = 1S bvu=LUia Gy 1
o G102 e=10ul i) y 8 GeL10=Ua7 tifa 1
HiC o o=ua f I 1] = el =y i 1
# $1e2 3— 1D 5F 1 Geliv=0_u B K
% 100 b= b+ 5 1 = el et L 1
¥ o410 u=05y Sy 1 ' 42050 w5 b 1
¥ 4102 T-huls ARG bt P galoe-Llw ol 1
# 410 7=9000 5% 1g ®= 42058=031 Lty i
o H1026-000% b 16 & 420 u0-10u=~ L 1
' # 4l0cu-5U0U5S 55 18 = 42057-024 &8 1
% 41034-058] &3 I w Ho05%1-100Uc & 1
¥ AlULe=U55 £ T 080 =02720u &5 1
Al LmS=-Cusd e 1 43089 -uUsl [ 1
41 Ca9-011 65 I = L300L-077 43 1
G410 =000 b 1 42 0ub=-02Y 43 1
#4100 -Ush B3 1 GiCuT-ulo ig 1
41CuU-U1Y L3 1 £ 43C.l-Uea 43 1
l0ad=-0l5 B3 1 4 30— Uy 43 1
4YCLi=0ul 63 £ #® 430.e=1uul o i3
A 4il0uh-ULb b3 1 #+= #As0ai-0cf g 1
¥ 41 Cuo=Lkb £ 3 L30Gs=1lbus L 1
*  SFlloou—05e ba I = Galabh—0dy He 2
= 41CuS—GCaTd &3 I o*=  43G50-100% e 3
410 F.—00] Lo Y& Golou—il{lu EL 1
*  Gl0fa=-H0us 55 1 4300l =-002 a2 4
#  4107z-50GLu 5% 1 42Z053=-00L (a3 &%
GICTo=U0L 59 ¥ G4001-o0G2 54 1
410 Ta-L0e2 59 = 540Ul -2ub 54 1
410 715-005 53 #  44CU5-Daa 55 1
§1LET 8- U 5a t 4aluo— Cut 55 1
= GYLTo=0ua b2 I * Lalus—Uih L4 2
* 41050-ULo i 2 1 G4l Ld=0ef D4 !
4 Dl =uug L3 o Ui T S &
LRI T e I = Galll L= wisu 54 o
o B P 17 Z = gl =Ug) 5 2
411 ¢ rndu 74 R O 5 2
[ +liovoll iy e 7 A0 o= ud L5 &
Glivbe o 73 5 ® Halisv—uiz £ d 2

—08-

& Kavasaki Heawy lodustries, Lid, 19737



Z200-A1

Mumerical Parts Index

* iindicates the Newly devaloped parss for Kawasaki Maodsl Z2200-A1

Part No. Pane O'ty Part Mo, Page Q'ty
T L) e SulFJb00 e :

a bl 24=-LaT 24 i GElFuovy il
7 AT oy =D f S i Ge1F0600 L i1
40 T-110 ey 1 4elrosiu 2 7
¥ 44057-113 54 4 GEY Fuowd bof 3
0 q40a9-0fu b4 1 SG] Fuwy it o
G404%1-077 S 1 4 lr vouy TS5 2
% A44041l=070 5% pia wwlrJdouQu [ Pl
44041 -07% o4 Z Fulriotd 34 7z
44041 -0U9] 54 P 1L FuwlU il 5
4404 5-050 54 1 wir] FUL U0 ig 3
Gauas—= 02U L4 £ GtlFUB GO - | 2
Ga0l4a=043 Edy 2 4o1F0a00 14 &
fdy G o= Gl 85 2 L1 FOaOU 43 1
Gh40Lab-Ugy 54 P 4E1FUo LU &3 &
W P A L | 5 Z G61r0c00 2 2
H4Cat=025h el Z GE1FDGOU 50 4
S LA T A T 54 2 46irUolu 55 &
¥ Gateo—lle B 1 GElFOAU0 iy 7
¥ Hqa0ub=Ueo D4 £ 461FUe 00 S +
b 44Coa-0U2wy =4 2 461 r0aly 55 2
£ 45 4—1o20 a5 o GELFL WD w3 2
4501 e=-008 is 2 4alFliOUu 41 2
A45017-Uleg 39 i Gelfl el &2 Z
4501 F=-0l2 iz P GEIFLUGU By z
e e0us-1J11 B 1 461 F1LU00 4 2
f0]le—Uda 51 P GE1F1OU0 2 4
HL0LE-Ul hI 2 4a1rlGug L= &
G6C1lu=-002 21 2 dovdl 3wl lE 1
4015041 Gl 1 Galdle 15 2
e0u2=-000 T3 1 42TA2200 3 1
Golas—ul s 50 1 Lel'dZ 400 ¥E 1
GECa5=-0UL 5 1 qrldasol L3 i
Gis k- uuD a0 1 = G ZROLGY tg ]
Golag=—U_y 50 1% Gaddo=-10ul G2 1
HELTLH-Lda 57 i = acitgL=Tuby &2 1
#  Hbldi-1dd5 50 1 ¥  49Ciu=-1007 23 i
# 4e0vl-luvds 50 1 = 32lCal=-117-9M eT i
G0 UsLi-029 50 .= e ALY B S S &7 11
H46056-017 34 1 # Sliegs=uss &7 ]
G461FA200 &7 1 5 0Z=003 [ 1
46 1F0400 T 1 L1Caa—-01c 57 1
Gl bFddUd 345 Z E105%-00¢ o f 1
HE1FDS GO Sb 1= £2005-1001 72 1
dulrlouy Ba 2 ¥ Banul-=1:T 7l 1
Gl GGl 53 2 EZGSu~Uc~ R 1
GELFULUY &F I ¥ 5aCdy—Uoy il 1
Gl Fuasing . o i "J"' 5'-" uE— Ul Tk L
LD red o) L= 5501 . —uiv {1l 2

S Futeyd (43 2 = b VR Mt S T T iy
GLYF UL U 56 g F DT Ju= o, f= 1
Gelllboul b & = s it W St UV Ty |
ALl Loy 31 L8 Eal e oy £ 1

2 Kawasaki Heovy Industoms, Lid, 1977

‘ 89



Mumerical Parts Index

Z200-A1

* Jindicates the Mewly developed parts tor Kowesaki Model Z200-41

Part Mo, Page Q'ty Part Mo, Page 'ty
% CH0_L—UZ4 74 v YI0UL=24¢C 41l 1
LaDue1e S . ATOUL=cuy 40
G500z 0] 5 53 I STC0UL-25% 1 ]
ESuz01l5 =24 ? ST0U =Lt wl -
S5500ch 10 4a 2 * 57001l—-cud =1 1
55003025 L 1 B5T001=cba <1 1
BE0L20ED &3 1 57T001-coa 51 1
55005030 q7 1 57001~ 26% o | 1
HH0L3040 Gb 1 5TOUL=- 2+ g1 1
ELl1AGEUS =0 1 5T001-£%3 91 1
LhlA0ale 10 1+ E70ul-2%8 = 1
5140608 26 z SfCul-4a7 gl 1
Y51 ulode 2t 1 = CICul— 300 =8 | 1.
Solde-029 B0 1 ST0vL—-50L{ g 1
SL0us=-UL % 50 1 ST0G .= aeld 91 1
SEQUZ-ULYw 50 1l = ST00L=-4U> o1 1
= S40UT-Lod 5T 1 570Ul —SHU iyl |
L& O e— QUY % 1 S3T00l- %03 91 1
#*  H60ls-060 ¥ 1 b0 CAUE OU 1 23
#  BEO14—0UTO &7 l BEOCAD GO 34 i
#  S00lo-cu fu Z &ECOAOL QU 15 1
% BHCLIS=100L=4M 87 1 HECLBo U UL L 1
* S6019=-10&6—41 BT 1 6013004 afs 1
¥  SuCl5-12:-5P &7 1 H01s6z02 o3 e
#  S60.9-123-5P &7 1 60lped05 11 1
¥ Lh0ey-1l24-4P &7 1 &6Clee3022 =) 1
¥ 5609—1eb-5P h7 i GlO0A04 00 14 2
#  SuDeO-lea-5P by i ES4AZ2350d £4 1
¥ LEQZS-12T-35P &7 1 % 540472 5804 L3 1
= Sele%=-1loe- 5P &7 1 aides010 &7 1
¥ Bs025-125-up &7 ] t?ﬂdé?lﬁ 13 1
S5700i-1ud G0 1 FJeQul-0Uel ity £
S5T001=10e e0 1 = SF0uwl=-1021 Tl 1
ST001-104 w0 1 F  9206i-1ust i 2
5f001-100w GO 1 = SeG0l—=1unl 24 1
5700L1-110 i B 1 S20UL— 114 &t 2
S5T00L-114 s0 1 GelQ =141 a3 &
57001-116 20 1 SL0Ul—-153 =4 2
LT001-123 Z0 1 ¥ H400i-lew iId 1
5T001-137 S0 1 S2001-1T73 31 1
BIODL-139 c0 I *= sZ20ul-loe 1y 1
57001-143 <0 1 SE0UA-LLT e 1
SICul=144% Ga 1 S20ui-0%6 2 1
* 5T0uwi-19i “0 1 S0 L—-10% F1 4
STUUL=123 i 1 CF0us-13u 14 1
27041-1ba = 1 I L e R 3 &4
ST0ul=-16d o l G20dL= .72 &g P
Silui-162 ] 1 s dus= Ade ./ 1
il a=reld il 1 = GA0dL— o iy r
ETO0NI-183 =11 1 20 To=dua ! J
S T R B R LA GEC =V z s
STOUL=-A00 -0 1 * Gi0d =l &7 n
ST0UL— 4l G0 1 = CAUJA—AA 0 { !

100-

E Kawasaki Hoavy [ndustries, 1o T80



Z200-A1

Murmerical Parts Index * :Indicates the Mewly developed s tar Kawasak] Modal 2200041

Part No. Fage 'ty Part No, Fage 'ty

* rl il e 57 I ¥ Gullee= 414 13 '
2o g — ey i C Fo0ee=T1y ¥ i

a gl Qod= 1 b &3 1 Gl =518 14 1
SEDuT-LLS Bia 4 & G2l é=13/21 13 1
SADO = liue o s ¥ Gelio =32 Al 1
5£0Jo—uud 35 1 *=  52022-3¢4 14 1

% GeOda=100s5 23 O = e | E3 z
* GOy —=1013 el 5 Jel o= Uay 15 4
SA012-003 &7 % GeCeqa=-039 15 2

* Feltle— U005 75 £ = Se0e4—0T0 &@W7 1
v 3201 3-uls & 2 ¥ 82C24-07u i 1
JE0L5=042 &3 1 % S£0uti— 114 15 1

¥ LSeLlo-Udu 15 h ¥ S202e—127 10 &2
G L=-10L3 1h 1 * S20:27-104¢ 10| 2
SYoelllo=Uan T 1 Q202T-12% He 2

b G20 u-Vaoi & Z wele =147 &3 2
K Sellle=Uue T 1 Ye0eT=153 F 1
S£017-013 54 5 C20T7-1%4% ig 3
S£0iT=-wly o 2 G0 T= 1494 58 2
SELL =01 b ey GeCel=cés 54 2
FEOLT-0 4 21 © 520eT=241 e 4
Ge0lb=005 70 6 = S2021-216 27 2
G201%-011 33 1 ¥ SeQef-c14 22 1
S20LYy-Uls 43 1 % YU f=Cal 15 1
SeC19-014 50 2 Gelleo—lag 11 1
SECLs=021 24 2 T 5202%-004% 15 &
Qs020-00z iy 7 GZ0.3-025 15 3
GADZO=-0L17 75 & S520335-025 15 3
022044 id 2 G2055-02%9 14 1

i S0rs=10401 &2 Z 2023042 15 1
oG 0es-1017 15 1 SZL4s=047 ER 1
*F O GZ0L2-1021 23 2 % Q2033 =-100L L2 1
# 0= 1050 i 1 Seitae=U21 10 z
GE2hes—11s 14 1 s2L 1= 0ss S5p 1
Fe0ce—11la 1% 1 Felal=049g T4 2
S20se=1eh =27 2 GEDaT-U=3 T4 1
Belice—leb az & ¥ G2p-T-102¢ =1 1

¥ 52024-1009 7 1 % 92057-I0ay 23 1
SZ0LE-170 10 1 = 420-7-1040 23 2
Sllee—1nza &7 2% Felal-Llisl 23 1
c2022-1%5 43 1 3203 7=1To 27 Z2
SZC22=-1456 15 1 v ad =) fu & 1
Gé0ce~1594 14 I = 22047=1%% 41 1
GAU2/=-1C3 e 2 *F QF037-10:2 4 1
Selice-1%9 23 g E CE0AT= 2035 34 1
Sellce=ren 54 2 & 220 T=2ida 58 1
Sdlied~ 247 Ed Z * 72l l=cln 74 1
G0 D=7 G 2 ® SO0 LT-Zvu 7% 1

e Poo—eid 3 33 g # Sclal=&la 27 2

R L 1Y 43 2 L2 an=yul 31 1

Bl _e=Zuy 9 | SeTa.-003 71 Z
Geleo—eTU 1% 1 1209 -G0S 5] 2
Sdlidd-g 19 15 i 7ol =Ul5 3y 3

2 Koawasaki Heavy Industries, Lud. 1977

~101-




3

Mumerical Parts Index

£200-A1

* mhozmtes the Newly developed parts tor Kawasak) Model Z200-A1

Part No. Page Oty Part No. Paga Q'ty
TEGal =00 £8 = HECoi=1007 a3 1
Qo e =Uae 11 2 o= Gz0us=-1luUua 24 ]
oA e RS 2 d B GA0ai-1Uus 23 ]
FevtaTWos Z Lo GAUs=x-1UulY 13 1
il Sl ve=Une D 5 E Seloa-1lull 23 1
G- L% a3 I = GrlocHe=1wug | g
Sty g d Qetba-05T 11 1
G2043-uTs 4 Pl 92063-104 2, 1
9204 ~Uul 47 2 Feloa—Us3 11 1
SA0%5-0Us90 @ 1 = S2Cue—00L% 11 7
* S2043-1011 23 1 = g92Cob-06%9 b 1
H Grl43—123 gl 1 20— 1001 e 1

G20 =128 &7 i S2CL%-0l1sb 75 5 &
sobsz—led L7 1 S2070-015% 2 1
¥ Ge0us-131 1& 1 S207u-0L5 Z 1
L L2 DO R =1 1 2001 = 0%a i s
#  Celan=lUzo o 1 G207 -0 71 +
0 GrU4gh=0.{ e | L &« 92071-100 P 1
Gelah=-02n L | 1 = F2LTL-Llul 28 2
SA0hu=-Led 15 L 5200:=0G0o 20 1
E e o=, 15 1 GE0Te= 030 He t
o Q204 6=-0Uod 11 1 H2OS e =0we ol 1
G204 T-UL S 1 5201l -lno ob i
S2047-ulu 14 I C2UT=lubu 71 2
F20%I-01% 14 ¥ Seflz=058 B3 2
YeUab= 005 a4 1 S2iTa- Ul 58 1
SA048-0UG 34 1 Sa07u=015% 27 i
salas-0Ola o 2 207529 51 iy
G2020-060 &6 1 G2075-076 id 4
C205L-UTS 2 L GZO75-Usy 71 ]
¥ 5EChu-UTT 11 1 Gell = 201 P :
F  50050-076 22 L cpifu=-lulu 70 1
* Calau-0U7y 3 1 SEUTo—-1 21 s 2
¥ Ge0u=-0as T 1 SEO75—1én a3 &4
’ SACSU-Las 11 I $EU/ - Lzo 53 2
L20u=004 &6 i Ge0fo= Uy gy 2
G20353-Ulk ! i 3207 5-c50 GH 2
GG =-UZE 18 I gl Th—Fal 58 z
SZ2005~- 04y 22 i Ge0To— cagp 75 4
SA0a0-0U% Py 1 S2GT2-473 22 1
52058-0%0 2 3 S20T5-2717 & 2
¥ S2055-1003 £3 1 SEUfo=o707 S 3
B S2055-101 3 £ 3 1 CELTE-e05 86 1
® G2055=-105 2 I Gelfs=2od X 1
¥ 52ebs-107 3 1 SENTa=dux = 1
¥ S32055-1Ub 22 1l ©2075-3ub 44 e
B9 05— 10y &2 3% gilPs-zud 43 3
* Gelub=-aud = ¢ e O R A% g
3 J.U0a{-100 Lt 1 2z fe= e .0 2
e C 00— 10w [ 1 = A O RN =1 1
- el Voale= Ao &3 I ook f b= v eV ‘
SZunw~-111] G [ = welrca=Cus o 1
¥ G209s-150 5 L=  620ul-1054 Z3 1

102-

3 Kawasaki Hadvy Industries, | td, 7977



Z200-A7

Murmerical Parts Index

' cindicates the Newly deveioped parts for Kawasaki Macel Z200-41

Part No. Page Oty Part Ma. Page Oty
5 Celul—-1uiy B A
# Geliogi=1laq 3 ]
CAlol-1is } = l
Yelol-lee 1% i
SECGol-131 i 1
¥ 520al=146 - %
& LA0bB - 149 13 i
Y20al-156¢4% 14 1
= 9inl-15% 31 1
G20bl-0U3 | l
$2002-048 18 1
G2087-011 2 1
Gelbd-01y Gb 3
% 720086-02y 63 2
CA0W-022 34 1
Se09 =Ko 35 1
F2102=014 53 2
GElus-=015 Hd 2
SElLG =, B7 100
EPlut—Uuy b7 1
G210 -008 b 1
S2lUT=0uT a7 1
G2Y0T=-0U0a br 1
921a0=-01o 87 1
% G2110=1002 a7 1
* F21L0U=1004 87 1
S2110-1007 87 1
521i1-006 87 1
9eli2=005 ar 1
¥OB2122-006 31 1
ALl el=-un] &7 ¥
212002 67 l
Faldu=003 &7 ]
Yelew=-001 a7 1
3 321 30=-002 Jo 1

B Kawasak] Heavy Industres, Ld, 1977

103

B e



